
RESULTS

3000 Metres Steeplechase Men - Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

7:53.63 Saif Saaeed SHAHEEN QAT 22 Bruxelles3 Sep 2004World Record

8:00.43 Ezekiel KEMBOI KEN 27 Berlin18 Aug 2009Championships Record

7:59.03 Ezekiel KEMBOI KEN 31 Paris Saint-Denis6 Jul 2013World Leading

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 15 August  2013 
20° C 56 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME 20:20Final

1 702 Ezekiel  KEMBOI KEN 25 May 82 4 8:06.01
Эзекиль Кембой 25 мая 82

2 712 Conseslus  KIPRUTO KEN 08 Dec 94 6 8:06.37
Консеслус Кипруто 08 дек. 94

3 465 Mahiedine  MEKHISSI-BENABBAD FRA 15 Mar 85 15 8:07.86
Майедин Мекисси-Бенаббад 15 марта 85

4 717 Paul Kipsiele  KOECH KEN 10 Nov 81 1 8:08.62
Пол Кипселе Коеч 10 нояб. 81

5 1136 Evan  JAGER USA 08 Mar 89 9 8:08.67
Эван Джейгер 08 марта 89

6 254 Matthew  HUGHES CAN 03 Aug 89 2 8:11.64 NR

Мэттью Хьюз 03 авг. 89

7 720 Abel Kiprop  MUTAI KEN 02 Oct 88 12 8:17.04
Абель Кипроп Мутаи 02 окт. 88

8 458 Yoann  KOWAL FRA 28 May 87 13 8:17.41
Йоанн Коваль 28 мая 87

9 774 Hamid  EZZINE MAR 05 Oct 83 11 8:19.53
Хамид Эззине 05 окт. 83

10 784 Ion  LUCHIANOV MDA 31 Jan 81 5 8:19.99
Ион Лучианов 31 янв. 81

11 392 Ángel  MULLERA ESP 20 Apr 84 3 8:20.93
Анхель Мульера 20 апр. 84

12 1075 Jacob  ARAPTANY UGA 11 Feb 92 7 8:25.86
Якоб Араптани 11 февр. 92

13 251 Alex  GENEST CAN 30 Jun 86 8 8:27.01
Алекс Дженест 30 июня 86

14 1077 Benjamin  KIPLAGAT UGA 04 Mar 89 14 8:31.09
Бенджамин Киплагат 04 марта 89

471 Noureddine  SMAÏL FRA 06 Feb 87 10 DNF
Нуреддин Смаил 06 февр. 87

2:45.94

5:31.95

Conseslus KIPRUTO

Paul Kipsiele KOECH
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RESULTS

3000 Metres Steeplechase Men - Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Saif Saaeed SHAHEEN (QAT) 3 Sep 047:53.63 Bruxelles
Brimin Kiprop KIPRUTO (KEN) 22 Jul 117:53.64 Monaco
Paul Kipsiele KOECH (KEN) 31 May 127:54.31 Roma
Brahim BOULAMI (MAR) 24 Aug 017:55.28 Bruxelles
Bernard BARMASAI (KEN) 24 Aug 977:55.72 Köln
Ezekiel KEMBOI (KEN) 22 Jul 117:55.76 Monaco
Moses KIPTANUI (KEN) 24 Aug 977:56.16 Köln
Richard Kipkemboi MATEELONG (KEN) 11 May 127:56.81 Doha
Reuben KOSGEI (KEN) 24 Aug 017:57.29 Bruxelles
Wilson Boit KIPKETER (KEN) 13 Aug 977:59.08 Zürich

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Ezekiel KEMBOI (KEN) 6 Jul 137:59.03 Paris Saint-Denis
Mahiedine MEKHISSI-BENABBAD (FRA) 6 Jul 138:00.09 Paris Saint-Denis
Conseslus KIPRUTO (KEN) 18 May 138:01.16 Shanghai
Paul Kipsiele KOECH (KEN) 18 May 138:02.63 Shanghai
Hillary Kipsang YEGO (KEN) 18 May 138:03.57 Shanghai
Brimin Kiprop KIPRUTO (KEN) 27 Jul 138:06.86 London
Gilbert Kiplangat KIRUI (KEN) 27 Jul 138:06.96 London
Evan JAGER (USA) 1 Jun 138:08.60 Eugene, OR
Abel Kiprop MUTAI (KEN) 18 May 138:08.83 Shanghai
Jairus Kipchoge BIRECH (KEN) 18 May 138:10.27 Shanghai
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RESULTS

400 Metres Hurdles Men - Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

46.78 Kevin YOUNG USA 26 Barcelona6 Aug 1992World Record

47.18 Kevin YOUNG USA 27 Stuttgart19 Aug 1993Championships Record

47.69 Jehue GORDON TRI 22 Moscow15 Aug 2013World Leading

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
20° C 53 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME 20:59Final

1 1051 Jehue  GORDON TRI 15 Dec 91 6 47.69 WL 0.174

Джеуе Гордон 15 дек. 91

2 1173 Michael  TINSLEY USA 21 Apr 84 3 47.70 PB 0.133

Майкл Тинсли 21 апр. 84

3 997 Emir  BEKRIC SRB 14 Mar 91 8 48.05 NR 0.202

Эмир Бекрик 14 марта 91

4 311 Omar  CISNEROS CUB 19 Nov 89 5 48.12 0.219

Омар Сиснерос 19 нояб. 89

5 346 Felix  SÁNCHEZ DOM 30 Aug 77 4 48.22 0.175

Феликс Санчес 30 авг. 77

6 894 Javier  CULSON PUR 25 Jul 84 7 48.38 0.189

Хавьер Кулсон 25 июля 84

7 983 Mamadou Kasse  HANNE SEN 10 Oct 86 2 48.68 0.195

Мамаду Касс Анн 10 окт. 86

8 1116 Kerron  CLEMENT USA 31 Oct 85 1 49.08 0.165

Керрон Клемент 31 окт. 85

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Kevin YOUNG (USA) 6 Aug 9246.78 Barcelona
Edwin MOSES (USA) 31 Aug 8347.02 Koblenz
Bryan BRONSON (USA) 21 Jun 9847.03 New Orleans, LA
Samuel MATETE (ZAM) 7 Aug 9147.10 Zürich (Letzigrund)
Andre PHILLIPS (USA) 25 Sep 8847.19 Seoul
Amadou DIA BA (SEN) 25 Sep 8847.23 Seoul
Kerron CLEMENT (USA) 26 Jun 0547.24 Carson, CA
Felix SÁNCHEZ (DOM) 29 Aug 0347.25 Paris Saint-Denis
Angelo TAYLOR (USA) 18 Aug 0847.25 Beijing (National Stadium)
Bershawn JACKSON (USA) 9 Aug 0547.30 Helsinki

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Jehue GORDON (TRI) 15 Aug 1347.69 Moscow
Michael TINSLEY (USA) 15 Aug 1347.70 Moscow
Omar CISNEROS (CUB) 13 Aug 1347.93 Moscow
Johnny DUTCH (USA) 18 May 1348.02 Ponce
Emir BEKRIC (SRB) 15 Aug 1348.05 Moscow
Kerron CLEMENT (USA) 22 Jun 1348.06 Des Moines, IA
Bershawn JACKSON (USA) 22 Jun 1348.09 Des Moines, IA
Felix SÁNCHEZ (DOM) 13 Aug 1348.10 Moscow
Javier CULSON (PUR) 4 Jul 1348.14 Lausanne
Justin GAYMON (USA) 27 Jul 1348.46 London
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RESULTS

High Jump Men - Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

2.45 Javier SOTOMAYOR CUB 26 Salamanca27 Jul 1993World Record
2.41 Bohdan BONDARENKO UKR 24 Moscow15 Aug 2013Championships Record
2.41 Bohdan BONDARENKO UKR 24 Lausanne4 Jul 2013World Leading

PLACE BIB NAME ORDER RESULTCOUNTRY DATE of BIRTH 2.20 2.25 2.29 2.32 2.35 2.38 2.41 2.44 2.46

 15 August  2013 
20° C 56 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

19° C 60 %
START TIME

END TIME

18:59
21:23

Final

51087 Bohdan  BONDARENKO OUKR CR2.411 - - O -- XO - XXX30 Aug 89

Богдан Бондаренко 30 авг. 89

8899 Mutaz Essa  BARSHIM OQAT 2.382 O XO O OO X- XX24 Jun 91

Мутаз Эсса Баршим 24 июня 91

1249 Derek  DROUIN OCAN NR2.383 O O O XOO XXX06 Mar 90

Дерек Друин 06 марта 90

10977 Ivan  UKHOV ORUS SB2.354 O O O XXXO29 Mar 86

Иван Ухов 29 марта 86

41141 Erik  KYNARD OUSA 2.325 O XO XXXO03 Feb 91

Эрик Кинард 03 февр. 91

11164 Donald  THOMAS OBAH SB2.326 O XO - XXXXO01 Jul 84

Дональд Томас 01 июля 84

7968 Aleksandr  SHUSTOV XORUS SB2.327 O XXO XXXO29 Jun 84

Александр Шустов 29 июня 84

9484 Robert  GRABARZ XOGBR 2.298 O XXXO03 Oct 87

Роберт Грабарз 03 окт. 87

12291 Guowei  ZHANG XOCHN 2.299 XXO XXXO04 Jun 91

Гуовэй Чжан 04 июня 91

6551 Konstadínos  BANIÓTIS XXXGRE 2.2510 OO06 Nov 86

Констадинос Баниотис 06 нояб. 86

2205 Kabelo  KGOSIEMANG XXXBOT 2.2510 OO07 Jan 86

Кабело Кгосиманг 07 янв. 86

3163 Ryan  INGRAHAM XXXBAH 2.2510 OO02 Nov 93

Райан Ингрэм 02 нояб. 93

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Javier SOTOMAYOR (CUB) 27 Jul 932.45 Salamanca
Patrik SJÖBERG (SWE) 30 Jun 872.42 Stockholm
Igor PAKLIN (URS) 4 Sep 852.41 Kobe
Bohdan BONDARENKO (UKR) 4 Jul 132.41 Lausanne
Rudolf POVARNITSYN (URS) 11 Aug 852.40 Donetsk
Sorin MATEI (ROU) 20 Jun 902.40 Bratislava
Charles AUSTIN (USA) 7 Aug 912.40 Zürich
Vyacheslav VORONIN (RUS) 5 Aug 002.40 London (CP)
Mutaz Essa BARSHIM (QAT) 1 Jun 132.40 Eugene, OR
Jianhua ZHU (CHN) 10 Jun 842.39 Eberstadt
Hollis CONWAY (USA) 30 Jul 892.39 Norman, OK
Ivan UKHOV (RUS) 5 Jul 122.39 Cheboksary

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Bohdan BONDARENKO (UKR) 4 Jul 132.41 Lausanne
Mutaz Essa BARSHIM (QAT) 1 Jun 132.40 Eugene, OR
Derek DROUIN (CAN) 15 Aug 132.38 Moscow
Erik KYNARD (USA) 4 Jul 132.37 Lausanne
Ivan UKHOV (RUS) 15 Aug 132.35 Moscow
Konstadínos BANIÓTIS (GRE) 27 Jun 132.34 Mersin
Yu WANG (CHN) 21 May 132.33 Beijing
Donald THOMAS (BAH) 15 Aug 132.32 Moscow
Aleksandr SHUSTOV (RUS) 15 Aug 132.32 Moscow
Michael MASON (CAN) 20 Apr 132.31 Walnut, CA
Jesse WILLIAMS (USA) 20 Apr 132.31 Walnut, CA
Szymon KIECANA (POL) 9 Jun 132.31 Opole
Robert GRABARZ (GBR) 30 Jun 132.31 Birmingham
Sergey MUDROV (RUS) 9 Jul 132.31 Kazan
Andriy PROTSENKO (UKR) 9 Jul 132.31 Kazan
Mickael HANANY (FRA) 14 Jul 132.31 Paris (Charléty)
Mihai DONISAN (ROU) 27 Jul 132.31 Stara Zagora
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

Shot Put Men - Qualification
With qualifying standard of 20.65 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTGROUPPLACERANK

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

23.12 Randy BARNES USA 24 Los Angeles (Westwood), CA20 May 1990World Record
22.23 Werner GÜNTHÖR SUI 26 Roma29 Aug 1987Championships Record
22.28 Ryan WHITING USA 27 Doha10 May 2013World Leading

1184 Ryan  WHITING USA 24 Nov 86 21.51 QB1 1

Райан Уайтинг 24 нояб. 86

 

338 Ladislav  PRÁŠIL CZE 17 May 90 20.90 QA2 1

Ладислав Прашил 17 мая 90

 

864 Tomasz  MAJEWSKI POL 30 Aug 81 20.76 QB3 2

Томаш Маевский 30 авг. 81

 

546 David  STORL GER 27 Jul 90 20.71 QB4 3

Давид Шторль 27 июля 90

 

1132 Reese  HOFFA USA 08 Oct 77 20.42 qA5 2

Риз Хоффа 08 окт. 77

 

234 Georgi  IVANOV BUL 13 Mar 85 20.40 qA6 3

Георгий Иванов 13 марта 85

 

240 Dylan  ARMSTRONG CAN 15 Jan 81 20.39 qB7 4

Дилан Армстронг 15 янв. 81

 

1147 Cory  MARTIN USA 22 May 85 20.18 qB8 5

Кори Мартин 22 мая 85

 

116 Germán  LAURO ARG 02 Apr 84 20.09 qB9 6

Херман Лауро 02 апр. 84

 

1000 Asmir  KOLAŠINAC SRB 15 Oct 84 20.07 qA10 4

Асмир Колашинас 15 окт. 84

 

339 Martin  STAŠEK CZE 08 Apr 89 20.04 qB11 7

Мартин Сташек 08 апр. 89

 

327 Antonín  ŽALSKÝ CZE 07 Aug 80 19.76 qA12 5

Антонин Залски 07 авг. 80

 

969 Maksim  SIDOROV RUS 13 May 86 19.63A13 6

Максим Сидоров 13 мая 86

 

1021 Leif  ARRHENIUS SWE 15 Jul 86 19.53B14 8

Лейф Аррхениус 15 июля 86

 

909 Orazio  CREMONA RSA 01 Jul 89 19.42A15 7

Орасио Кремона 01 июля 89

 

888 Marco  FORTES POR 26 Sep 82 19.38A16 8

Марко Фортеш 26 сент. 82

 

881 Jakub  SZYSZKOWSKI POL 21 Aug 91 19.36A17 9

Якуб Шишковский 21 авг. 91

 

743 Sultan Abdulmajeed  ALHABASHI KSA 31 Jan 85 19.22B18 9

Султан Абдулмаид Альхабаши 31 янв. 85

 

188 Hamza  ALIC BIH 20 Jan 79 19.18B19 10

Хамза Алич 20 янв. 79

 

652 O'Dayne  RICHARDS JAM 14 Dec 88 19.08A20 10

О'Дэйн Ричардс 14 дек. 88

 

946 Aleksandr  LESNOY RUS 17 Jul 88 19.01B21 11

Александр Лесной 17 июля 88

 

189 Kemal  MEŠIC BIH 04 Aug 85 18.98A22 11

Кемал Мезич 04 авг. 85
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

Shot Put Men - Qualification

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTGROUPPLACERANK

405 Borja  VIVAS ESP 26 May 84 18.97B23 12

Борха Вивас 26 мая 84

 

257 Tim  NEDOW CAN 16 Oct 90 18.72A24 12

Тим Нидоу 16 окт. 90

 

309 Marin  PREMERU CRO 29 Aug 90 18.71A25 13

Марин Премеру 29 авг. 90

 

1143 Zach  LLOYD USA 10 Oct 84 18.63A26 14

Зак Ллоид 10 окт. 84

 

976 Soslan  TSIRIKHOV RUS 24 Nov 84 18.53B27 13

Сослан Цирихов 24 нояб. 84

 

194 Pavel  LYZHYN BLR 24 Mar 81 NMB

Павел Лыжин 24 марта 81

 

639 Raymond  BROWN JAM 15 Jan 88 DNSB

Рэймонд Браун 15 янв. 88

 

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Randy BARNES (USA) 20 May 9023.12 Los Angeles (Westwood), CA
Ulf TIMMERMANN (GDR) 22 May 8823.06 Hanía
Alessandro ANDREI (ITA) 12 Aug 8722.91 Viareggio
Brian OLDFIELD (USA) 10 May 7522.86 El Paso, TX
Werner GÜNTHÖR (SUI) 23 Aug 8822.75 Bern (Neufeld)
Kevin TOTH (USA) 19 Apr 0322.67 Lawrence, KS
Udo BEYER (GDR) 20 Aug 8622.64 Berlin
Christian CANTWELL (USA) 5 Jun 0422.54 Gresham, OR
John BRENNER (USA) 26 Apr 8722.52 Walnut, CA
Adam NELSON (USA) 18 May 0222.51 Portland, OR

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Ryan WHITING (USA) 10 May 1322.28 Doha
Reese HOFFA (USA) 27 Apr 1321.71 Des Moines, IA
Ladislav PRÁŠIL (CZE) 20 Apr 1321.47 Potchefstroom
Justin RODHE (CAN) 27 Apr 1321.29 Des Moines, IA
Germán LAURO (ARG) 10 May 1321.26 Doha
Ryan CROUSER (USA) 5 May 1321.09 Waco, TX
Zach LLOYD (USA) 23 Jun 1321.09 Des Moines, IA
Dylan ARMSTRONG (CAN) 5 Jul 1321.09 Victoria, CAN
Georgi IVANOV (BUL) 20 Jul 1321.09 Ústí nad Labem
David STORL (GER) 7 Jul 1321.04 Ulm
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RESULTS

Shot Put Men - Qualification
With qualifying standard of 20.65 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

23.12 Randy BARNES USA 24 Los Angeles (Westwood), CA20 May 1990World Record
22.23 Werner GÜNTHÖR SUI 26 Roma29 Aug 1987Championships Record
22.28 Ryan WHITING USA 27 Doha10 May 2013World Leading

1 2 3PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 15 August  2013 
18° C 72 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

17° C 72 %
START TIME

END TIME

10:22
10:58

Group A

11338 Ladislav  PRÁŠIL CZE 20.901 20.90Q17 May 90
Ладислав Прашил 17 мая 90

21132 Reese  HOFFA 20.42USA 20.422 20.2420.33q08 Oct 77
Риз Хоффа 08 окт. 77

12234 Georgi  IVANOV 19.97BUL 20.403 20.40Xq13 Mar 85
Георгий Иванов 13 марта 85

31000 Asmir  KOLAŠINAC 20.07SRB 20.074 19.74Xq15 Oct 84
Асмир Колашинас 15 окт. 84

14327 Antonín  ŽALSKÝ 19.76CZE 19.765 19.2819.59q07 Aug 80
Антонин Залски 07 авг. 80

13969 Maksim  SIDOROV XRUS 19.636 19.6319.3413 May 86
Максим Сидоров 13 мая 86

5909 Orazio  CREMONA 19.23RSA 19.427 19.4219.3901 Jul 89
Орасио Кремона 01 июля 89

6888 Marco  FORTES XPOR 19.388 19.1919.3826 Sep 82
Марко Фортеш 26 сент. 82

4881 Jakub  SZYSZKOWSKI XPOL 19.369 19.2619.3621 Aug 91
Якуб Шишковский 21 авг. 91

10652 O'Dayne  RICHARDS 18.86JAM 19.0810 18.8919.0814 Dec 88
О'Дэйн Ричардс 14 дек. 88

1189 Kemal  MEŠIC XBIH 18.9811 X18.9804 Aug 85
Кемал Мезич 04 авг. 85

9257 Tim  NEDOW 18.52CAN 18.7212 18.72X16 Oct 90
Тим Нидоу 16 окт. 90

7309 Marin  PREMERU XCRO 18.7113 18.71X29 Aug 90
Марин Премеру 29 авг. 90

81143 Zach  LLOYD 18.63USA 18.6314 X18.4010 Oct 84
Зак Ллоид 10 окт. 84
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RESULTS

Shot Put Men - Qualification

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

1 2 3PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 15 August  2013 
18° C 72 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

17° C 72 %
START TIME

END TIME

10:20
10:59

Group B

21184 Ryan  WHITING USA 21.511 21.51Q24 Nov 86
Райан Уайтинг 24 нояб. 86

1864 Tomasz  MAJEWSKI POL 20.762 20.7620.02Q30 Aug 81
Томаш Маевский 30 авг. 81

6546 David  STORL 20.71GER 20.713 20.2220.29Q27 Jul 90
Давид Шторль 27 июля 90

14240 Dylan  ARMSTRONG 20.35CAN 20.394 20.3919.95q15 Jan 81
Дилан Армстронг 15 янв. 81

111147 Cory  MARTIN 20.18USA 20.185 19.8920.18q22 May 85
Кори Мартин 22 мая 85

13116 Germán  LAURO 19.88ARG 20.096 20.0720.09q02 Apr 84
Херман Лауро 02 апр. 84

3339 Martin  STAŠEK 20.04CZE 20.047 19.8019.60q08 Apr 89
Мартин Сташек 08 апр. 89

51021 Leif  ARRHENIUS 19.53SWE 19.538 19.0819.2715 Jul 86
Лейф Аррхениус 15 июля 86

10743 Sultan Abdulmajeed  ALHABASHI 17.88KSA 19.229 19.2218.8031 Jan 85
Султан Абдулмаид Альхабаши 31 янв. 85

15188 Hamza  ALIC XBIH 19.1810 X19.1820 Jan 79
Хамза Алич 20 янв. 79

12946 Aleksandr  LESNOY XRUS 19.0111 X19.0117 Jul 88
Александр Лесной 17 июля 88

4405 Borja  VIVAS 18.97ESP 18.9712 18.95X26 May 84
Борха Вивас 26 мая 84

7976 Soslan  TSIRIKHOV 18.41RUS 18.5313 X18.5324 Nov 84
Сослан Цирихов 24 нояб. 84

8194 Pavel  LYZHYN XBLR NM XX24 Mar 81
Павел Лыжин 24 марта 81

9639 Raymond  BROWN JAM DNS15 Jan 88
Рэймонд Браун 15 янв. 88

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Randy BARNES (USA) 20 May 9023.12 Los Angeles (Westwood), CA
Ulf TIMMERMANN (GDR) 22 May 8823.06 Hanía
Alessandro ANDREI (ITA) 12 Aug 8722.91 Viareggio
Brian OLDFIELD (USA) 10 May 7522.86 El Paso, TX
Werner GÜNTHÖR (SUI) 23 Aug 8822.75 Bern (Neufeld)
Kevin TOTH (USA) 19 Apr 0322.67 Lawrence, KS
Udo BEYER (GDR) 20 Aug 8622.64 Berlin
Christian CANTWELL (USA) 5 Jun 0422.54 Gresham, OR
John BRENNER (USA) 26 Apr 8722.52 Walnut, CA
Adam NELSON (USA) 18 May 0222.51 Portland, OR

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Ryan WHITING (USA) 10 May 1322.28 Doha
Reese HOFFA (USA) 27 Apr 1321.71 Des Moines, IA
Ladislav PRÁŠIL (CZE) 20 Apr 1321.47 Potchefstroom
Justin RODHE (CAN) 27 Apr 1321.29 Des Moines, IA
Germán LAURO (ARG) 10 May 1321.26 Doha
Ryan CROUSER (USA) 5 May 1321.09 Waco, TX
Zach LLOYD (USA) 23 Jun 1321.09 Des Moines, IA
Dylan ARMSTRONG (CAN) 5 Jul 1321.09 Victoria, CAN
Georgi IVANOV (BUL) 20 Jul 1321.09 Ústí nad Labem
David STORL (GER) 7 Jul 1321.04 Ulm
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

Javelin Throw Men - Qualification
With qualifying standard of 82.50 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTGROUPPLACERANK

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

98.48 Jan ZELEZNÝ CZE 30 Jena25 May 1996World Record
92.80 Jan ZELEZNÝ CZE 35 Edmonton12 Aug 2001Championships Record
88.84 Dmitri TARABIN RUS 22 Moskva24 Jul 2013World Leading

440 Tero  PITKÄMÄKI FIN 19 Dec 82 84.39 QA1 1

Теро Питкямяки 19 дек. 82

 

359 Ihab  Abdelrahman  EL SAYED EGY 01 May 89 83.62 QB2 1 NR

Ихаб Абдельрахман эль Саед 01 мая 89

 

839 Andreas  THORKILDSEN NOR 01 Apr 82 83.05 QA3 2

Андреас Торкильдсен 01 апр. 82

 

1189 Ivan  ZAYTSEV UZB 11 Nov 88 81.53 qA4 3

Иван Зайцев 11 нояб. 88

 

340 Vítezslav  VESELÝ CZE 27 Feb 83 81.51 qA5 4

Витезслав Веселый 27 февр. 83

 

441 Antti  RUUSKANEN FIN 21 Feb 84 81.36 qB6 2

Антти Руусканен 21 февр. 84

 

974 Dmitri  TARABIN RUS 29 Oct 91 81.32 qB7 3

Дмитрий Тарабин 29 окт. 91

 

725 Julius  YEGO KEN 04 Jan 89 80.88 qA8 5

Джулиус Йего 04 янв. 89

 

1020 Kim  AMB SWE 31 Jul 90 80.84 qA9 6

Ким Амб 31 июля 90

 

841 Stuart  FARQUHAR NZL 15 Mar 82 80.73 qA10 7

Стюарт Фаркуар 15 марта 82

 

1085 Roman  AVRAMENKO UKR 23 Mar 88 80.37 qB11 4

Роман Авраменко 23 марта 88

 

408 Risto  MÄTAS EST 30 Apr 84 80.18 qB12 5

Ристо Матас 30 апр. 84

 

1071 Fatih  AVAN TUR 01 Jan 89 80.09B13 6

Фатих Аван 01 янв. 89

 

545 Bernhard  SEIFERT GER 15 Feb 93 80.02A14 8

Бернард Зиферт 15 февр. 93

 

758 Vadims  VASILEVSKIS LAT 05 Jan 82 79.68B15 7

Вадимс Василевскис 05 янв. 82

 

320 Guillermo  MARTÍNEZ CUB 28 Jun 81 79.67A16 9

Гильермо Мартинес 28 июня 81

 

442 Teemu  WIRKKALA FIN 14 Jan 84 79.50B17 8

Тииму Вирккала 14 янв. 84

 

850 Víctor  FATECHA PAR 10 Mar 88 79.03B18 9 PB

Виктор Фатеча 10 марта 88

 

1064 Keshorn  WALCOTT TRI 02 Apr 93 78.78A19 10

Кешорн Уолкотт 02 апр. 93

 

1121 Riley  DOLEZAL USA 16 Nov 85 78.76B20 10

Райли Долезал 16 нояб. 85

 

975 Aleksey  TOVARNOV RUS 20 Jan 85 78.43A21 11

Алексей Товарнов 20 янв. 85

 

678 Yukifumi  MURAKAMI JPN 23 Dec 79 77.75B22 11

Юкифуми Мураками 23 дек. 79
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

Javelin Throw Men - Qualification

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTGROUPPLACERANK

293 Qinggang  ZHAO CHN 24 Jul 85 77.61B23 12

Цинган Чжао 24 июля 85

 

531 Lars  HAMANN GER 04 Apr 89 77.10B24 13

Ларс Хэмэнн 04 апр. 89

 

861 Marcin  KRUKOWSKI POL 14 Jun 92 76.93A25 12

Марчин Круковски 14 июня 92

 

938 Valeriy  IORDAN RUS 14 Feb 92 76.92A26 13

Валерий Иордан 14 февр. 92

 

139 Hamish  PEACOCK AUS 15 Oct 90 76.33A27 14

Хэмиш Пикок 15 окт. 90

 

859 Lukasz  GRZESZCZUK POL 03 Mar 90 74.72B28 14

Лукаш Гжещук 03 марта 90

 

1033 Gabriel  WALLIN SWE 14 Oct 81 74.66B29 15

Гэбриэль Валлин 14 окт. 81

 

540 Thomas  RÖHLER GER 30 Sep 91 74.45A30 15

Томас Релер 30 сент. 91

 

921 John Robert  OOSTHUIZEN RSA 23 Jan 87 74.36B31 16

Джон Роберт Остейзен 23 янв. 87

 

191 Uladzimir  KAZLOU BLR 20 Apr 85 72.66A32 16

Владимир Козлов 20 апр. 85

 

433 Leslie  COPELAND FIJ 23 Apr 88 72.30B33 17

Лэсли Коуплэнд 23 апр. 88

 

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Jan ZELEZNÝ (CZE) 25 May 9698.48 Jena
Aki PARVIAINEN (FIN) 26 Jun 9993.09 Kuortane
Sergey MAKAROV (RUS) 30 Jun 0292.61 Sheffield
Raymond HECHT (GER) 21 Jul 9592.60 Oslo
Konstadinós GATSIOÚDIS (GRE) 24 Jun 0091.69 Kuortane
Andreas THORKILDSEN (NOR) 2 Jun 0691.59 Oslo
Tero PITKÄMÄKI (FIN) 26 Jun 0591.53 Kuortane
Steve BACKLEY (GBR) 25 Jan 9291.46 Auckland
Breaux GREER (USA) 21 Jun 0791.29 Indianapolis, IN
Vadims VASILEVSKIS (LAT) 22 Jul 0790.73 Tallinn

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Dmitri TARABIN (RUS) 24 Jul 1388.84 Moskva
Vítezslav VESELÝ (CZE) 19 Jul 1387.68 Monaco
Tero PITKÄMÄKI (FIN) 18 May 1387.60 Shanghai
Yukifumi MURAKAMI (JPN) 29 Apr 1385.96 Hiroshima
Antti RUUSKANEN (FIN) 3 Aug 1385.70 Kuortane
Guillermo MARTÍNEZ (CUB) 17 Mar 1385.59 La Habana (EP)
Ari MANNIO (FIN) 16 Jun 1384.65 Turku
Andreas THORKILDSEN (NOR) 8 Jun 1384.64 Florø
Fatih AVAN (TUR) 2 Jun 1384.58 Yerino
Roman AVRAMENKO (UKR) 11 Jun 1384.48 Bellinzona
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RESULTS

Javelin Throw Men - Qualification
With qualifying standard of 82.50 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

98.48 Jan ZELEZNÝ CZE 30 Jena25 May 1996World Record
92.80 Jan ZELEZNÝ CZE 35 Edmonton12 Aug 2001Championships Record
88.84 Dmitri TARABIN RUS 22 Moskva24 Jul 2013World Leading

1 2 3PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

18° C 72 %
START TIME

END TIME

09:30
10:16

Group A

8440 Tero  PITKÄMÄKI FIN 84.391 84.39Q19 Dec 82
Теро Питкямяки 19 дек. 82

9839 Andreas  THORKILDSEN 83.05NOR 83.052 79.45XQ01 Apr 82
Андреас Торкильдсен 01 апр. 82

141189 Ivan  ZAYTSEV -UZB 81.533 X81.53q11 Nov 88
Иван Зайцев 11 нояб. 88

5340 Vítezslav  VESELÝ -CZE 81.514 81.51Xq27 Feb 83
Витезслав Веселый 27 февр. 83

13725 Julius  YEGO 80.88KEN 80.885 X79.56q04 Jan 89
Джулиус Йего 04 янв. 89

31020 Kim  AMB 80.37SWE 80.846 X80.84q31 Jul 90
Ким Амб 31 июля 90

2841 Stuart  FARQUHAR 76.73NZL 80.737 X80.73q15 Mar 82
Стюарт Фаркуар 15 марта 82

7545 Bernhard  SEIFERT XGER 80.028 X80.0215 Feb 93
Бернард Зиферт 15 февр. 93

4320 Guillermo  MARTÍNEZ 76.70CUB 79.679 77.8879.6728 Jun 81
Гильермо Мартинес 28 июня 81

111064 Keshorn  WALCOTT 75.84TRI 78.7810 X78.7802 Apr 93
Кешорн Уолкотт 02 апр. 93

10975 Aleksey  TOVARNOV 78.43RUS 78.4311 73.2574.1520 Jan 85
Алексей Товарнов 20 янв. 85

15861 Marcin  KRUKOWSKI 76.93POL 76.9312 XX14 Jun 92
Марчин Круковски 14 июня 92

1938 Valeriy  IORDAN 73.70RUS 76.9213 72.7976.9214 Feb 92
Валерий Иордан 14 февр. 92

6139 Hamish  PEACOCK 75.31AUS 76.3314 76.3370.6115 Oct 90
Хэмиш Пикок 15 окт. 90

12540 Thomas  RÖHLER 73.67GER 74.4515 74.4571.8830 Sep 91
Томас Релер 30 сент. 91

16191 Uladzimir  KAZLOU XBLR 72.6616 67.7972.6620 Apr 85
Владимир Козлов 20 апр. 85
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RESULTS

Javelin Throw Men - Qualification

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

1 2 3PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

17° C 72 %
START TIME

END TIME

11:04
11:56

Group B

15359 Ihab  Abdelrahman  EL SAYED EGY NR83.621 83.62Q01 May 89
Ихаб Абдельрахман эль Саед 01 мая 89

16441 Antti  RUUSKANEN -FIN 81.362 81.3680.02q21 Feb 84
Антти Руусканен 21 февр. 84

1974 Dmitri  TARABIN -RUS 81.323 81.32Xq29 Oct 91
Дмитрий Тарабин 29 окт. 91

101085 Roman  AVRAMENKO 80.37UKR 80.374 79.9176.73q23 Mar 88
Роман Авраменко 23 марта 88

2408 Risto  MÄTAS 80.18EST 80.185 X79.25q30 Apr 84
Ристо Матас 30 апр. 84

91071 Fatih  AVAN 80.09TUR 80.096 79.9378.0901 Jan 89
Фатих Аван 01 янв. 89

12758 Vadims  VASILEVSKIS 79.68LAT 79.687 77.5979.0905 Jan 82
Вадимс Василевскис 05 янв. 82

4442 Teemu  WIRKKALA 79.26FIN 79.508 78.5479.5014 Jan 84
Тииму Вирккала 14 янв. 84

7850 Víctor  FATECHA XPAR PB79.039 79.0376.1310 Mar 88
Виктор Фатеча 10 марта 88

81121 Riley  DOLEZAL 77.25USA 78.7610 78.7672.9616 Nov 85
Райли Долезал 16 нояб. 85

3678 Yukifumi  MURAKAMI 76.74JPN 77.7511 X77.7523 Dec 79
Юкифуми Мураками 23 дек. 79

14293 Qinggang  ZHAO 77.61CHN 77.6112 76.7876.2324 Jul 85
Цинган Чжао 24 июля 85

5531 Lars  HAMANN 72.00GER 77.1013 74.7577.1004 Apr 89
Ларс Хэмэнн 04 апр. 89

11859 Lukasz  GRZESZCZUK XPOL 74.7214 X74.7203 Mar 90
Лукаш Гжещук 03 марта 90

171033 Gabriel  WALLIN XSWE 74.6615 X74.6614 Oct 81
Гэбриэль Валлин 14 окт. 81

6921 John Robert  OOSTHUIZEN XRSA 74.3616 70.9974.3623 Jan 87
Джон Роберт Остейзен 23 янв. 87

13433 Leslie  COPELAND 68.46FIJ 72.3017 72.3070.5623 Apr 88
Лэсли Коуплэнд 23 апр. 88

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Jan ZELEZNÝ (CZE) 25 May 9698.48 Jena
Aki PARVIAINEN (FIN) 26 Jun 9993.09 Kuortane
Sergey MAKAROV (RUS) 30 Jun 0292.61 Sheffield
Raymond HECHT (GER) 21 Jul 9592.60 Oslo
Konstadinós GATSIOÚDIS (GRE) 24 Jun 0091.69 Kuortane
Andreas THORKILDSEN (NOR) 2 Jun 0691.59 Oslo
Tero PITKÄMÄKI (FIN) 26 Jun 0591.53 Kuortane
Steve BACKLEY (GBR) 25 Jan 9291.46 Auckland
Breaux GREER (USA) 21 Jun 0791.29 Indianapolis, IN
Vadims VASILEVSKIS (LAT) 22 Jul 0790.73 Tallinn

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Dmitri TARABIN (RUS) 24 Jul 1388.84 Moskva
Vítezslav VESELÝ (CZE) 19 Jul 1387.68 Monaco
Tero PITKÄMÄKI (FIN) 18 May 1387.60 Shanghai
Yukifumi MURAKAMI (JPN) 29 Apr 1385.96 Hiroshima
Antti RUUSKANEN (FIN) 3 Aug 1385.70 Kuortane
Guillermo MARTÍNEZ (CUB) 17 Mar 1385.59 La Habana (EP)
Ari MANNIO (FIN) 16 Jun 1384.65 Turku
Andreas THORKILDSEN (NOR) 8 Jun 1384.64 Florø
Fatih AVAN (TUR) 2 Jun 1384.58 Yerino
Roman AVRAMENKO (UKR) 11 Jun 1384.48 Bellinzona
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SUMMARY

4x400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1
First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY DATE VENUETEAMRESULT

2:54.29 United States USA Stuttgart22 Aug 1993World Record

2:54.29 United States USA Stuttgart22 Aug 1993Championships Record

2:59.85 United States USA Moscow15 Aug 2013World Leading

PLACE NAMEBIB RESULTHEAT REACTION

  UNITED STATESUSA 2:59.85 Q21 WL0.223

  JAMAICAJAM 3:00.41 Q12 WL0.210

  TRINIDAD AND TOBAGOTRI 3:00.48 Q23 SB0.203

  GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.GBR 3:00.50 Q14 SB0.196

  BELGIUMBEL 3:00.81 q25 SB0.208

  BRAZILBRA 3:01.09 q26 SB0.178

  POLANDPOL 3:01.7327 SB0.160

  RUSSIARUS 3:01.81 Q38 SB0.171

  VENEZUELAVEN 3:02.0419 SB0.194

  JAPANJPN 3:02.43110 SB0.216

  AUSTRALIAAUS 3:02.48 Q311 SB0.185

  GERMANYGER 3:02.62312 SB0.198

  BAHAMASBAH 3:02.67313 0.197

  DOMINICAN REPUBLICDOM 3:03.61114 0.191

  ITALYITA 3:03.88315 SB0.188

  SPAINESP 3:04.07116 SB0.187

  CUBACUB 3:04.26317 0.177

  NIGERIANGR 3:04.52118 0.220

  CZECH REPUBLICCZE 3:04.54319 SB0.154

  SAUDI ARABIAKSA 3:04.55320 0.183

  UKRAINEUKR 3:04.98221 SB0.194

  BOTSWANABOT 3:05.74122 SB0.185

  KENYAKEN 3:06.29223 SB0.203

  SRI LANKASRI 3:06.59224 0.211

TEAM Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

 UNITED STATES (USA) 22 Aug 932:54.29 Stuttgart
 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) 10 Aug 972:56.65 Athína
 BAHAMAS (BAH) 10 Aug 122:56.72 London (OS)
 JAMAICA (JAM) 10 Aug 972:56.75 Athína
 POLAND (POL) 22 Jul 982:58.00 Uniondale, NY
 RUSSIA (RUS) 23 Aug 082:58.06 Beijing (National Stadium)
 NIGERIA (NGR) 30 Sep 002:58.68 Sydney
 FRANCE (FRA) 31 Aug 032:58.96 Paris Saint-Denis
 CUBA (CUB) 7 Aug 922:59.13 Barcelona
 SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 1 Sep 112:59.21 Daegu

TEAM Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

 UNITED STATES (USA) 15 Aug 132:59.85 Moscow
 JAMAICA (JAM) 15 Aug 133:00.41 Moscow
 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TRI) 15 Aug 133:00.48 Moscow
 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) 15 Aug 133:00.50 Moscow
 BELGIUM (BEL) 15 Aug 133:00.81 Moscow
 BRAZIL (BRA) 15 Aug 133:01.09 Moscow
 POLAND (POL) 15 Aug 133:01.73 Moscow
 RUSSIA (RUS) 15 Aug 133:01.81 Moscow
 VENEZUELA (VEN) 15 Aug 133:02.04 Moscow
 BAHAMAS (BAH) 27 Apr 133:02.23 Philadelphia, PA
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RESULTS

4x400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1
First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY DATE VENUETEAMRESULT

2:54.29 United States USA Stuttgart22 Aug 1993World Record
2:54.29 United States USA Stuttgart22 Aug 1993Championships Record
2:59.85 United States USA Moscow15 Aug 2013World Leading

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
20° C 56 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME 19:04
3Heat 1

1 JAM 5 3:00.41 WLJAMAICA Q0.210
Ямайка

Rusheen MCDONALD646 Рушин МакДоналд
Javere BELL637 Джавер Белл
Edino STEELE644 Эдино Стил
Javon FRANCIS642 Джейвон Франсис

2 GBR 2 3:00.50 SBGREAT BRITAIN & N.I. Q0.196
Великобритания

Conrad WILLIAMS486 Конрад Уильямс
Michael BINGHAM487 Майкл Бингэм
Jamie BOWIE490 Джейми Бауи
Martyn ROONEY485 Мартин Руни

3 VEN 6 3:02.04 SBVENEZUELA 0.194
Венесуэла

Arturo RAMÍREZ1196 Артуро Рамирес
Alberto AGUILAR1197 Альберто Агилар
José MELÉNDEZ1198 Хосе Мелендес
Freddy MEZONES1195 Фредди Мезонес

4 JPN 7 3:02.43 SBJAPAN 0.216
Япония

Kengo YAMAZAKI669 Кенго Ямадзаки
Yuzo KANEMARU666 Юзо Канемару
Hideyuki HIROSE667 Хидеюки Хиросе
Hiroyuki NAKANO670 Хироюки Накано

5 DOM 8 3:03.61DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 0.191
Доминиканская Республика

Arismendy PEGUERO347 Арисменди Пэгуэро
Gustavo CUESTA345 Густаво Куэста
Yon SORIANO348 Йон Сориано
Luguelín SANTOS349 Лугелин Сантос

6 ESP 3 3:04.07 SBSPAIN 0.187
Испания

Roberto BRIONES399 Роберто Брион
Samuel GARCÍA401 Самуэль Гарсиа
Mark UJAKPOR398 Марк Ухакпор
Pau FRADERA400 Пау Фрадера

7 NGR 1 3:04.52NIGERIA 0.220
Нигерия

Noah AKWU827 Ноа Акву
Abiola ONAKOYA828 Абиола Онакоя
Tobi OGUNMOLA829 Тоби Огунмола
Isah SALIHU830 Исах Салиху

8 BOT 4 3:05.74 SBBOTSWANA 0.185
Республика Ботсвана

Pako SERIBE202 Пако Серибе
Obakeng NGWIGWA201 Обакенг Нджиуигуа
Isaac MAKWALA203 Исаак Маквала
Thapelo KETLOGETSWE204 Тапело Кетлогестве
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RESULTS

4x400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
20° C 56 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME 19:14
3Heat 2

1 USA 4 2:59.85 WLUNITED STATES Q0.223
Соединенные Штаты

James HARRIS1178 Джеймс Харрис
David VERBURG1179 Дэвид Вербург
Joshua MANCE1145 Джошуа Мэнс
Arman HALL1129 Арман Холл

2 TRI 7 3:00.48 SBTRINIDAD AND TOBAGO Q0.203
Тринидад и Тобаго

Renny QUOW1059 Ренни Кво
Jarrin SOLOMON1055 Джеррин Соломон
Lalonde GORDON1052 Лалонде Гордон
Deon LENDORE1054 Деон Лендоре

3 BEL 5 3:00.81 SBBELGIUM q0.208
Бельгия

Antoine GILLET178 Антуан Джийе
Jonathan BORLÉE176 Джонатан Борле
Dylan BORLÉE179 Дилан Борле
Kévin BORLÉE175 Кевин Борле

4 BRA 8 3:01.09 SBBRAZIL q0.178
Бразилия

Pedro Luiz DE OLIVEIRA211 Педро Луис де Оливейра
Wagner CARDOSO208 Вагнер Кардосо
Anderson HENRIQUES210 Андерсон Энрикес
Hugo DE SOUSA209 Хуго де Соуса

5 POL 3 3:01.73 SBPOLAND 0.160
Польша

Kacper KOZLOWSKI869 Каспер Козловский
Rafal OMELKO871 Рафаль Омелько
Lukasz KRAWCZUK870 Лукаш Кравчук
Marcin MARCINISZYN868 Марчин Марцинишин

6 UKR 6 3:04.98 SBUKRAINE 0.194
Украина

Vitaliy BUTRYM1105 Виталий Бутрым
Myhaylo KNYSH1102 Михайло Кныш
Ievgen GUTSOL1104 Евгений Гацол
Volodymyr BURAKOV1103 Владимир Бураков

7 KEN 1 3:06.29 SBKENYA 0.203
Кения

Mike Mokamba NYANG'AU704 Майк Мокамба Ниангьау
Alphas Leken KISHOYIAN703 Альфас Лекен Кишоян
Anthony CHEMUT699 Энтони Чемут
Moses Kipkorir KERTICH705 Мозес Кипкорир Кертич

8 SRI 2 3:06.59SRI LANKA 0.211
Шри Ланка

Priyashantha DULAN1003 Пряшанта Дулан
Dilhan ALOKA1004 Дилхан Алока
Chanaka R.J.M. KALAWALA1001 Чанака Эр.Джей.Эм. Калавала
Kasun Kalhar SENEVIRATNE1002 Касун Калхар Сеневиратне
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RESULTS

4x400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
20° C 56 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME 19:24
3Heat 3

1 RUS 6 3:01.81 SBRUSSIA Q0.171
Россия

Maksim DYLDIN952 Максим Дылдин
Lev MOSIN953 Лев Мосин
Sergey PETUKHOV954 Сергей Петухов
Vladimir KRASNOV943 Владимир Краснов

2 AUS 3 3:02.48 SBAUSTRALIA Q0.185
Австралия

Steven SOLOMON122 Стивен Соломон
Craig BURNS123 Крэйг Бернс
Alexander BECK121 Александр Бек
Tristan THOMAS120 Тристан Томас

3 GER 2 3:02.62 SBGERMANY 0.198
Германия

David GOLLNOW521 Дэвид Голлнев
Eric KRÜGER520 Эрик Крюгер
Thomas SCHNEIDER523 Томас Шнайдер
Jonas PLASS522 Йонас Пласс

4 BAH 7 3:02.67BAHAMAS 0.197
Багамы

Chris BROWN151 Крис Браун
Wesley NEYMOUR156 Уэсли Неймур
LaToy WILLIAMS154 ЛаТой Уильямс
Ojay FERGUSON155 О'Джей Фергюсон

5 ITA 1 3:03.88 SBITALY 0.188
Италия

Marco LORENZI620 Марко Лоренци
Isalbet JUAREZ618 Изалбет Хуарез
Eusebio HALITI617 Эусебио Халити
Matteo GALVAN612 Маттео Галван

6 CUB 4 3:04.26CUBA 0.177
Куба

Yoandys LESCAY314 Йоандис Лескай
Raidel ACEA312 Райдел Асеа
Orestes RODRÍGUEZ315 Орестес Родригес
Osmaidel PELLICIER316 Осмайдел Пеллисьер

7 CZE 5 3:04.54 SBCZECH REPUBLIC 0.154
Чешская Республика

Daniel NEMECEK333 Дэниэль Немечек
Pavel MASLÁK330 Павел Маслак
Petr LICHÝ331 Петр Личи
Jan TESAR334 Ян Тезар

8 KSA 8 3:04.55SAUDI ARABIA 0.183
Саудовская Аравия

Ismail M.H ALSABANI748 Исмаил М.Х Альсабани
Yousef Ahmed MASRAHI744 Юсеф Ахмед Масрахи
Mohamed Ali AL-BISHI751 Мохамед Али Аль- Биши
Mohammed AL-SALHI747 Мохаммед Аль-Салхи
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RESULTS

4x400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

TEAM Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

 UNITED STATES (USA) 22 Aug 932:54.29 Stuttgart
 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) 10 Aug 972:56.65 Athína
 BAHAMAS (BAH) 10 Aug 122:56.72 London (OS)
 JAMAICA (JAM) 10 Aug 972:56.75 Athína
 POLAND (POL) 22 Jul 982:58.00 Uniondale, NY
 RUSSIA (RUS) 23 Aug 082:58.06 Beijing (National Stadium)
 NIGERIA (NGR) 30 Sep 002:58.68 Sydney
 FRANCE (FRA) 31 Aug 032:58.96 Paris Saint-Denis
 CUBA (CUB) 7 Aug 922:59.13 Barcelona
 SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 1 Sep 112:59.21 Daegu

TEAM Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

 UNITED STATES (USA) 15 Aug 132:59.85 Moscow
 JAMAICA (JAM) 15 Aug 133:00.41 Moscow
 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TRI) 15 Aug 133:00.48 Moscow
 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) 15 Aug 133:00.50 Moscow
 BELGIUM (BEL) 15 Aug 133:00.81 Moscow
 BRAZIL (BRA) 15 Aug 133:01.09 Moscow
 POLAND (POL) 15 Aug 133:01.73 Moscow
 RUSSIA (RUS) 15 Aug 133:01.81 Moscow
 VENEZUELA (VEN) 15 Aug 133:02.04 Moscow
 BAHAMAS (BAH) 27 Apr 133:02.23 Philadelphia, PA
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

200 Metres Women - Round 1
First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACE WINDRANK

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

21.34 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA 29 Seoul29 Sep 1988World Record
21.74 Silke GLADISCH-MÖLLER GDR 23 Roma3 Sep 1987Championships Record
22.13 Shelly-Ann FRASER-PRYCE JAM 27 Kingston (NS), JAM23 Jun 2013World Leading

905 Allyson  FELIX USA 18 Nov 85 22.59 Q61 1 0.3 m/s

Элиссон Феликс 18 нояб. 85

866 Mariya  RYEMYEN UKR 02 Aug 87 22.63 Q52 1 -0.1 m/s

Мария Ремень 02 авг. 87

254 Murielle  AHOURE CIV 23 Aug 87 22.66 Q73 1 0.4 m/s

Мюриэлль Аур 23 авг. 87

138 Anthonique  STRACHAN BAH 22 Aug 93 22.66 Q53 2 -0.1 m/s

Антоник Строн 22 авг. 93

139 Shaunae  MILLER BAH 15 Apr 94 22.72 Q35 1 0.0 m/s

Шона Миллер 15 апр. 94

510 Shelly-Ann  FRASER-PRYCE JAM 27 Dec 86 22.78 Q46 1 0.0 m/s

Шелли-Энн Фрейзер-Прайс 27 дек. 86

522 Anneisha  MCLAUGHLIN JAM 06 Jan 86 22.78 Q66 2 0.3 m/s

Аннейша МакЛафлин 06 янв. 86

635 Blessing  OKAGBARE NGR 09 Oct 88 22.79 Q28 1 0.1 m/s

Блессинг Окагбаре 09 окт. 88

958 ChaRonda  WILLIAMS USA 27 Mar 87 22.83 Q29 2 0.1 m/s

ЧаРонда Уильямс 27 марта 87

366 Myriam  SOUMARÉ FRA 29 Oct 86 22.83 Q69 3 0.3 m/sSB

Мириам Сумарэ 29 окт. 86

903 Kimberlyn  DUNCAN USA 02 Aug 91 22.84 Q111 1 0.0 m/s

Кимберлин Данкан 02 авг. 91

847 Elyzaveta  BRYZGINA UKR 28 Nov 89 22.84 Q411 2 0.0 m/s

Елизавета Брызгина 28 нояб. 89

871 Hrystyna  STUY UKR 03 Feb 88 22.86 Q713 2 0.4 m/sSB

Кристина Стуй 03 февр. 88

949 Jeneba  TARMOH USA 27 Sep 89 22.88 Q714 3 0.4 m/s

Дженеба Тармо 27 сент. 89

362 Lenora  GUION-FIRMIN FRA 07 Aug 91 22.91 Q515 3 -0.1 m/sPB

Ленора Гуион-Фирмин 07 авг. 91

194 Ivet  LALOVA BUL 18 May 84 22.92 q716 4 0.4 m/s

Ивет Лалова 18 мая 84

355 Johanna  DANOIS FRA 04 Apr 87 23.00 Q117 2 0.0 m/s

Джоанна Дануа 04 апр. 87

404 Jodie  WILLIAMS GBR 28 Sep 93 23.00 q617 4 0.3 m/s

Джоди Уильямс 28 сент. 93

299 Mariely  SÁNCHEZ DOM 30 Dec 88 23.05 q719 5 0.4 m/s

Мариелис Санчес 30 дек. 88

350 Hanna-Maari  LATVALA FIN 30 Oct 87 23.07 Q120 3 0.0 m/s

Ханна-Маари Латвала 30 окт. 87

483 Gloria  HOOPER ITA 03 Mar 92 23.10121 4 0.0 m/sSB

Глориа Хупер 03 марта 92

831 Kai  SELVON TRI 13 Apr 92 23.14 Q422 3 0.0 m/s

Кай Селвон 13 апр. 92
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

200 Metres Women - Round 1

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACE WINDRANK

206 Kimberly  HYACINTHE CAN 28 Mar 89 23.19 Q223 3 0.1 m/s

Кимберли Хайясинт 28 марта 89

178 Franciela  KRASUCKI BRA 26 Apr 88 23.20424 4 0.0 m/s

Франчела Красуки 26 апр. 88

665 Marika  POPOWICZ POL 28 Apr 88 23.22225 4 0.1 m/sSB

Марика Попович 28 апр. 88

791 Mujinga  KAMBUNDJI SUI 17 Jun 92 23.24726 6 0.4 m/sPB

Мунджа Камбунджи 17 июня 92

512 Patricia  HALL JAM 16 Oct 82 23.25 Q327 2 0.0 m/s

Патришия Холл 16 окт. 82

136 Nivea  SMITH BAH 18 Feb 90 23.25627 5 0.3 m/s

Нивеа Смит 18 февр. 90

756 Elizaveta  SAVLINIS RUS 08 Apr 87 23.27629 6 0.3 m/s

Елизавета Савлинис 08 апр. 87

181 Ana Claudia  SILVA BRA 06 Nov 88 23.31130 5 0.0 m/s

Ана Клаудиа Силва 06 нояб. 88

816 Moa  HJELMER SWE 19 Jun 90 23.33131 6 0.0 m/s

Муа Йелмер 19 июня 90

396 Anyika  ONUORA GBR 28 Oct 84 23.36532 4 -0.1 m/s

Аника Онуора 28 окт. 84

441 Maria  BELIMPASAKI GRE 19 Jun 91 23.41 Q333 3 0.0 m/s

Мариа Белибасаки 19 июня 91

967 Kineke  ALEXANDER VIN 21 Feb 86 23.42234 5 0.1 m/s

Кинеке Александер 21 февр. 86

702 Justine  PALFRAMAN RSA 04 Nov 93 23.64435 5 0.0 m/s

Жустин Палфраман 04 нояб. 93

691 Andreea  OGRAZEANU ROU 24 Mar 90 23.83336 4 0.0 m/s

Андрэа Огразяну 24 марта 90

543 Olga  BLUDOVA KAZ 05 Nov 91 23.83536 5 -0.1 m/s

Ольга Блудова 05 нояб. 91

534 Chisato  FUKUSHIMA JPN 27 Jun 88 23.85438 6 0.0 m/s

Кисато Фукушима 27 июня 88

112 Melissa  BREEN AUS 17 Sep 90 23.95439 7 0.0 m/s

Мелисса Бриин 17 сент. 90

504 Karene  KING IVB 24 Oct 87 23.97740 7 0.4 m/s

Карене Кинг 24 окт. 87

222 Isidora  JIMÉNEZ CHI 10 Aug 93 24.06341 5 0.0 m/s

Исидора Хименес 10 авг. 93

283 Eleni  ARTYMATA CYP 16 May 86 24.07542 6 -0.1 m/s

Елени Артимата 16 мая 86

439 Janet  AMPONSAH GHA 12 Apr 93 24.07142 7 0.0 m/s

Джанет Ампонса 12 апр. 93

649 Toea  WISIL PNG 01 Jan 88 24.23544 7 -0.1 m/s

Тоэа Висил 01 янв. 88

551 Viktoriya  ZYABKINA KAZ 04 Sep 92 24.47245 6 0.1 m/s

Виктория Зябкина 04 сент. 92

472 Danah  HUSSEIN IRQ 03 Jan 86 24.57646 7 0.3 m/s

Дана Абдул Разак 03 янв. 86

823 Yelena  RYABOVA TKM 03 Nov 90 24.61347 6 0.0 m/sSB

Елена Рябова 03 нояб. 90
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

200 Metres Women - Round 1

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACE WINDRANK

606 Afa  ISMAIL MDV 01 Nov 93 26.16348 7 0.0 m/sSB

Афа Исмаил 01 нояб. 93

210 Crystal  EMMANUEL CAN 27 Nov 91 DQ3 0.0 m/s

Кристал Эмманюэль 27 нояб. 91

163.3(a)

305 Ángela  TENORIO ECU 27 Jan 96 DNS2 0.1 m/s

Анхела Тенорио 27 янв. 96

 

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER (USA) 29 Sep 8821.34 Seoul
Marion JONES (USA) 11 Sep 9821.62 Johannesburg
Merlene OTTEY (JAM) 13 Sep 9121.64 Bruxelles
Allyson FELIX (USA) 30 Jun 1221.69 Eugene, OR
Marita KOCH (GDR) 10 Jun 7921.71 Karl-Marx-Stadt
Heike DRECHSLER (GDR) 29 Jun 8621.71 Jena
Grace JACKSON (JAM) 29 Sep 8821.72 Seoul
Gwen TORRENCE (USA) 5 Aug 9221.72 Barcelona
Marlies GÖHR (GDR) 3 Jun 8421.74 Erfurt
Silke GLADISCH-MÖLLER (GDR) 3 Sep 8721.74 Roma
Veronica CAMPBELL-BROWN (JAM) 21 Aug 0821.74 Beijing (National Stadium)

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Shelly-Ann FRASER-PRYCE (JAM) 23 Jun 1322.13 Kingston (NS), JAM
Murielle AHOURE (CIV) 19 Jul 1322.24 Monaco
Tiffany TOWNSEND (USA) 19 Jul 1322.26 Monaco
Blessing OKAGBARE (NGR) 20 Apr 1322.31 Walnut, CA
Anthonique STRACHAN (BAH) 22 Jun 1322.32 Nassau
Kimberlyn DUNCAN (USA) 12 May 1322.35 Columbia, MO
Allyson FELIX (USA) 21 May 1322.36 Beijing
Kelly-Ann BAPTISTE (TRI) 23 Jun 1322.36 Port-of-Spain
Anastasiya KAPACHINSKAYA (RUS) 4 Jul 1322.39 Moskva
LaShauntea MOORE (USA) 22 Jun 1322.40 Des Moines, IA

Note:

IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement
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RESULTS

200 Metres Women - Round 1
First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

21.34 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA 29 Seoul29 Sep 1988World Record
21.74 Silke GLADISCH-MÖLLER GDR 23 Roma3 Sep 1987Championships Record
22.13 Shelly-Ann FRASER-PRYCE JAM 27 Kingston (NS), JAM23 Jun 2013World Leading

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 % 0.0

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY WIND

START TIME 10:54 m/s
7Heat 1

1 903 Kimberlyn  DUNCAN USA 02 Aug 91 4 22.84 Q 0.194

Кимберлин Данкан 02 авг. 91

2 355 Johanna  DANOIS FRA 04 Apr 87 5 23.00 Q 0.179

Джоанна Дануа 04 апр. 87

3 350 Hanna-Maari  LATVALA FIN 30 Oct 87 6 23.07 Q 0.146

Ханна-Маари Латвала 30 окт. 87

4 483 Gloria  HOOPER ITA 03 Mar 92 7 23.10 SB 0.171

Глориа Хупер 03 марта 92

5 181 Ana Claudia  SILVA BRA 06 Nov 88 8 23.31 0.163

Ана Клаудиа Силва 06 нояб. 88

6 816 Moa  HJELMER SWE 19 Jun 90 2 23.33 0.186

Муа Йелмер 19 июня 90

7 439 Janet  AMPONSAH GHA 12 Apr 93 3 24.07 0.180

Джанет Ампонса 12 апр. 93

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 % 0.1

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY WIND

START TIME 11:02 m/s
7Heat 2

1 635 Blessing  OKAGBARE NGR 09 Oct 88 5 22.79 Q 0.153

Блессинг Окагбаре 09 окт. 88

2 958 ChaRonda  WILLIAMS USA 27 Mar 87 3 22.83 Q 0.171

ЧаРонда Уильямс 27 марта 87

3 206 Kimberly  HYACINTHE CAN 28 Mar 89 6 23.19 Q 0.158

Кимберли Хайясинт 28 марта 89

4 665 Marika  POPOWICZ POL 28 Apr 88 7 23.22 SB 0.200

Марика Попович 28 апр. 88

5 967 Kineke  ALEXANDER VIN 21 Feb 86 8 23.42 0.174

Кинеке Александер 21 февр. 86

6 551 Viktoriya  ZYABKINA KAZ 04 Sep 92 2 24.47 0.182

Виктория Зябкина 04 сент. 92

 305 Ángela  TENORIO ECU 27 Jan 96 4 DNS  

Анхела Тенорио 27 янв. 96
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RESULTS

200 Metres Women - Round 1

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 % 0.0

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY WIND

START TIME 11:09 m/s
7Heat 3

1 139 Shaunae  MILLER BAH 15 Apr 94 6 22.72 Q 0.152

Шона Миллер 15 апр. 94

2 512 Patricia  HALL JAM 16 Oct 82 7 23.25 Q 0.152

Патришия Холл 16 окт. 82

3 441 Maria  BELIMPASAKI GRE 19 Jun 91 4 23.41 Q 0.201

Мариа Белибасаки 19 июня 91

4 691 Andreea  OGRAZEANU ROU 24 Mar 90 2 23.83 0.206

Андрэа Огразяну 24 марта 90

5 222 Isidora  JIMÉNEZ CHI 10 Aug 93 1 24.06 0.164

Исидора Хименес 10 авг. 93

6 823 Yelena  RYABOVA TKM 03 Nov 90 5 24.61 SB 0.176

Елена Рябова 03 нояб. 90

7 606 Afa  ISMAIL MDV 01 Nov 93 3 26.16 SB 0.219

Афа Исмаил 01 нояб. 93

163.3(a)210 Crystal  EMMANUEL CAN 27 Nov 91 8 DQ 0.147

Кристал Эмманюэль 27 нояб. 91

Note:

IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 % 0.0

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY WIND

START TIME 11:15 m/s
7Heat 4

1 510 Shelly-Ann  FRASER-PRYCE JAM 27 Dec 86 4 22.78 Q 0.147

Шелли-Энн Фрейзер-Прайс 27 дек. 86

2 847 Elyzaveta  BRYZGINA UKR 28 Nov 89 7 22.84 Q 0.201

Елизавета Брызгина 28 нояб. 89

3 831 Kai  SELVON TRI 13 Apr 92 8 23.14 Q 0.191

Кай Селвон 13 апр. 92

4 178 Franciela  KRASUCKI BRA 26 Apr 88 6 23.20 0.158

Франчела Красуки 26 апр. 88

5 702 Justine  PALFRAMAN RSA 04 Nov 93 2 23.64 0.166

Жустин Палфраман 04 нояб. 93

6 534 Chisato  FUKUSHIMA JPN 27 Jun 88 5 23.85 0.146

Кисато Фукушима 27 июня 88

7 112 Melissa  BREEN AUS 17 Sep 90 3 23.95 0.155

Мелисса Бриин 17 сент. 90
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RESULTS

200 Metres Women - Round 1

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 % -0.1

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY WIND

START TIME 11:22 m/s
7Heat 5

1 866 Mariya  RYEMYEN UKR 02 Aug 87 5 22.63 Q 0.200

Мария Ремень 02 авг. 87

2 138 Anthonique  STRACHAN BAH 22 Aug 93 8 22.66 Q 0.207

Антоник Строн 22 авг. 93

3 362 Lenora  GUION-FIRMIN FRA 07 Aug 91 2 22.91 PBQ 0.155

Ленора Гуион-Фирмин 07 авг. 91

4 396 Anyika  ONUORA GBR 28 Oct 84 3 23.36 0.161

Аника Онуора 28 окт. 84

5 543 Olga  BLUDOVA KAZ 05 Nov 91 6 23.83 0.147

Ольга Блудова 05 нояб. 91

6 283 Eleni  ARTYMATA CYP 16 May 86 4 24.07 0.241

Елени Артимата 16 мая 86

7 649 Toea  WISIL PNG 01 Jan 88 7 24.23 0.167

Тоэа Висил 01 янв. 88

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 % 0.3

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY WIND

START TIME 11:29 m/s
7Heat 6

1 905 Allyson  FELIX USA 18 Nov 85 5 22.59 Q 0.173

Элиссон Феликс 18 нояб. 85

2 522 Anneisha  MCLAUGHLIN JAM 06 Jan 86 3 22.78 Q 0.140

Аннейша МакЛафлин 06 янв. 86

3 366 Myriam  SOUMARÉ FRA 29 Oct 86 4 22.83 SBQ 0.149

Мириам Сумарэ 29 окт. 86

4 404 Jodie  WILLIAMS GBR 28 Sep 93 7 23.00 q 0.156

Джоди Уильямс 28 сент. 93

5 136 Nivea  SMITH BAH 18 Feb 90 8 23.25 0.182

Нивеа Смит 18 февр. 90

6 756 Elizaveta  SAVLINIS RUS 08 Apr 87 2 23.27 0.159

Елизавета Савлинис 08 апр. 87

7 472 Danah  HUSSEIN IRQ 03 Jan 86 6 24.57 0.190

Дана Абдул Разак 03 янв. 86
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RESULTS

200 Metres Women - Round 1

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 % 0.4

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY WIND

START TIME 11:36 m/s
7Heat 7

1 254 Murielle  AHOURE CIV 23 Aug 87 7 22.66 Q 0.176

Мюриэлль Аур 23 авг. 87

2 871 Hrystyna  STUY UKR 03 Feb 88 8 22.86 SBQ 0.198

Кристина Стуй 03 февр. 88

3 949 Jeneba  TARMOH USA 27 Sep 89 3 22.88 Q 0.144

Дженеба Тармо 27 сент. 89

4 194 Ivet  LALOVA BUL 18 May 84 5 22.92 q 0.147

Ивет Лалова 18 мая 84

5 299 Mariely  SÁNCHEZ DOM 30 Dec 88 6 23.05 q 0.166

Мариелис Санчес 30 дек. 88

6 791 Mujinga  KAMBUNDJI SUI 17 Jun 92 2 23.24 PB 0.144

Мунджа Камбунджи 17 июня 92

7 504 Karene  KING IVB 24 Oct 87 4 23.97 0.193

Карене Кинг 24 окт. 87

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER (USA) 29 Sep 8821.34 Seoul
Marion JONES (USA) 11 Sep 9821.62 Johannesburg
Merlene OTTEY (JAM) 13 Sep 9121.64 Bruxelles
Allyson FELIX (USA) 30 Jun 1221.69 Eugene, OR
Marita KOCH (GDR) 10 Jun 7921.71 Karl-Marx-Stadt
Heike DRECHSLER (GDR) 29 Jun 8621.71 Jena
Grace JACKSON (JAM) 29 Sep 8821.72 Seoul
Gwen TORRENCE (USA) 5 Aug 9221.72 Barcelona
Marlies GÖHR (GDR) 3 Jun 8421.74 Erfurt
Silke GLADISCH-MÖLLER (GDR) 3 Sep 8721.74 Roma
Veronica CAMPBELL-BROWN (JAM) 21 Aug 0821.74 Beijing (National Stadium)

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Shelly-Ann FRASER-PRYCE (JAM) 23 Jun 1322.13 Kingston (NS), JAM
Murielle AHOURE (CIV) 19 Jul 1322.24 Monaco
Tiffany TOWNSEND (USA) 19 Jul 1322.26 Monaco
Blessing OKAGBARE (NGR) 20 Apr 1322.31 Walnut, CA
Anthonique STRACHAN (BAH) 22 Jun 1322.32 Nassau
Kimberlyn DUNCAN (USA) 12 May 1322.35 Columbia, MO
Allyson FELIX (USA) 21 May 1322.36 Beijing
Kelly-Ann BAPTISTE (TRI) 23 Jun 1322.36 Port-of-Spain
Anastasiya KAPACHINSKAYA (RUS) 4 Jul 1322.39 Moskva
LaShauntea MOORE (USA) 22 Jun 1322.40 Des Moines, IA
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

200 Metres Women - Semi-Final
First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACE WINDRANK

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

21.34 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA 29 Seoul29 Sep 1988World Record
21.74 Silke GLADISCH-MÖLLER GDR 23 Roma3 Sep 1987Championships Record
22.13 Shelly-Ann FRASER-PRYCE JAM 27 Kingston (NS), JAM23 Jun 2013World Leading

905 Allyson  FELIX USA 18 Nov 85 22.30 Q21 1 0.0 m/sSB

Элиссон Феликс 18 нояб. 85

635 Blessing  OKAGBARE NGR 09 Oct 88 22.39 Q22 2 0.0 m/s

Блессинг Окагбаре 09 окт. 88

254 Murielle  AHOURE CIV 23 Aug 87 22.46 Q13 1 0.0 m/s

Мюриэлль Аур 23 авг. 87

510 Shelly-Ann  FRASER-PRYCE JAM 27 Dec 86 22.54 Q34 1 -0.2 m/s

Шелли-Энн Фрейзер-Прайс 27 дек. 86

139 Shaunae  MILLER BAH 15 Apr 94 22.64 Q15 2 0.0 m/s

Шона Миллер 15 апр. 94

866 Mariya  RYEMYEN UKR 02 Aug 87 22.70 Q36 2 -0.2 m/s

Мария Ремень 02 авг. 87

949 Jeneba  TARMOH USA 27 Sep 89 22.70 q16 3 0.0 m/sSB

Дженеба Тармо 27 сент. 89

958 ChaRonda  WILLIAMS USA 27 Mar 87 22.80 q38 3 -0.2 m/s

ЧаРонда Уильямс 27 марта 87

138 Anthonique  STRACHAN BAH 22 Aug 93 22.8139 4 -0.2 m/s

Антоник Строн 22 авг. 93

194 Ivet  LALOVA BUL 18 May 84 22.8119 4 0.0 m/s

Ивет Лалова 18 мая 84

366 Myriam  SOUMARÉ FRA 29 Oct 86 22.85311 5 -0.2 m/s

Мириам Сумарэ 29 окт. 86

847 Elyzaveta  BRYZGINA UKR 28 Nov 89 22.87112 5 0.0 m/s

Елизавета Брызгина 28 нояб. 89

903 Kimberlyn  DUNCAN USA 02 Aug 91 22.91213 3 0.0 m/s

Кимберлин Данкан 02 авг. 91

871 Hrystyna  STUY UKR 03 Feb 88 22.98214 4 0.0 m/s

Кристина Стуй 03 февр. 88

299 Mariely  SÁNCHEZ DOM 30 Dec 88 23.05215 5 0.0 m/s

Мариелис Санчес 30 дек. 88

362 Lenora  GUION-FIRMIN FRA 07 Aug 91 23.11216 6 0.0 m/s

Ленора Гуион-Фирмин 07 авг. 91

206 Kimberly  HYACINTHE CAN 28 Mar 89 23.12317 6 -0.2 m/s

Кимберли Хайясинт 28 марта 89

355 Johanna  DANOIS FRA 04 Apr 87 23.15118 6 0.0 m/s

Джоанна Дануа 04 апр. 87

404 Jodie  WILLIAMS GBR 28 Sep 93 23.21319 7 -0.2 m/s

Джоди Уильямс 28 сент. 93

831 Kai  SELVON TRI 13 Apr 92 23.21219 7 0.0 m/s

Кай Селвон 13 апр. 92

350 Hanna-Maari  LATVALA FIN 30 Oct 87 23.21319 8 -0.2 m/s

Ханна-Маари Латвала 30 окт. 87

512 Patricia  HALL JAM 16 Oct 82 23.26222 8 0.0 m/s

Патришия Холл 16 окт. 82
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

200 Metres Women - Semi-Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACE WINDRANK

441 Maria  BELIMPASAKI GRE 19 Jun 91 23.46123 7 0.0 m/s

Мариа Белибасаки 19 июня 91

522 Anneisha  MCLAUGHLIN JAM 06 Jan 86 27.13124 8 0.0 m/s

Аннейша МакЛафлин 06 янв. 86

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER (USA) 29 Sep 8821.34 Seoul
Marion JONES (USA) 11 Sep 9821.62 Johannesburg
Merlene OTTEY (JAM) 13 Sep 9121.64 Bruxelles
Allyson FELIX (USA) 30 Jun 1221.69 Eugene, OR
Marita KOCH (GDR) 10 Jun 7921.71 Karl-Marx-Stadt
Heike DRECHSLER (GDR) 29 Jun 8621.71 Jena
Grace JACKSON (JAM) 29 Sep 8821.72 Seoul
Gwen TORRENCE (USA) 5 Aug 9221.72 Barcelona
Marlies GÖHR (GDR) 3 Jun 8421.74 Erfurt
Silke GLADISCH-MÖLLER (GDR) 3 Sep 8721.74 Roma
Veronica CAMPBELL-BROWN (JAM) 21 Aug 0821.74 Beijing (National Stadium)

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Shelly-Ann FRASER-PRYCE (JAM) 23 Jun 1322.13 Kingston (NS), JAM
Murielle AHOURE (CIV) 19 Jul 1322.24 Monaco
Tiffany TOWNSEND (USA) 19 Jul 1322.26 Monaco
Allyson FELIX (USA) 15 Aug 1322.30 Moscow
Blessing OKAGBARE (NGR) 20 Apr 1322.31 Walnut, CA
Anthonique STRACHAN (BAH) 22 Jun 1322.32 Nassau
Kimberlyn DUNCAN (USA) 12 May 1322.35 Columbia, MO
Kelly-Ann BAPTISTE (TRI) 23 Jun 1322.36 Port-of-Spain
Anastasiya KAPACHINSKAYA (RUS) 4 Jul 1322.39 Moskva
LaShauntea MOORE (USA) 22 Jun 1322.40 Des Moines, IA
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RESULTS

200 Metres Women - Semi-Final
First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

21.34 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA 29 Seoul29 Sep 1988World Record
21.74 Silke GLADISCH-MÖLLER GDR 23 Roma3 Sep 1987Championships Record
22.13 Shelly-Ann FRASER-PRYCE JAM 27 Kingston (NS), JAM23 Jun 2013World Leading

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
20° C 56 % 0.0

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY WIND

START TIME 19:43 m/s
3Heat 1

1 254 Murielle  AHOURE CIV 23 Aug 87 4 22.46 Q 0.170

Мюриэлль Аур 23 авг. 87

2 139 Shaunae  MILLER BAH 15 Apr 94 6 22.64 Q 0.145

Шона Миллер 15 апр. 94

3 949 Jeneba  TARMOH USA 27 Sep 89 8 22.70 SBq 0.160

Дженеба Тармо 27 сент. 89

4 194 Ivet  LALOVA BUL 18 May 84 2 22.81 0.145

Ивет Лалова 18 мая 84

5 847 Elyzaveta  BRYZGINA UKR 28 Nov 89 5 22.87 0.209

Елизавета Брызгина 28 нояб. 89

6 355 Johanna  DANOIS FRA 04 Apr 87 7 23.15 0.190

Джоанна Дануа 04 апр. 87

7 441 Maria  BELIMPASAKI GRE 19 Jun 91 1 23.46 0.183

Мариа Белибасаки 19 июня 91

8 522 Anneisha  MCLAUGHLIN JAM 06 Jan 86 3 27.13 0.145

Аннейша МакЛафлин 06 янв. 86

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
20° C 56 % 0.0

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY WIND

START TIME 19:52 m/s
3Heat 2

1 905 Allyson  FELIX USA 18 Nov 85 3 22.30 SBQ 0.184

Элиссон Феликс 18 нояб. 85

2 635 Blessing  OKAGBARE NGR 09 Oct 88 4 22.39 Q 0.158

Блессинг Окагбаре 09 окт. 88

3 903 Kimberlyn  DUNCAN USA 02 Aug 91 6 22.91 0.188

Кимберлин Данкан 02 авг. 91

4 871 Hrystyna  STUY UKR 03 Feb 88 5 22.98 0.186

Кристина Стуй 03 февр. 88

5 299 Mariely  SÁNCHEZ DOM 30 Dec 88 2 23.05 0.175

Мариелис Санчес 30 дек. 88

6 362 Lenora  GUION-FIRMIN FRA 07 Aug 91 7 23.11 0.150

Ленора Гуион-Фирмин 07 авг. 91

7 831 Kai  SELVON TRI 13 Apr 92 1 23.21 0.191

Кай Селвон 13 апр. 92

8 512 Patricia  HALL JAM 16 Oct 82 8 23.26 0.170

Патришия Холл 16 окт. 82
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RESULTS

200 Metres Women - Semi-Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
20° C 56 % -0.2

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY WIND

START TIME 20:00 m/s
3Heat 3

1 510 Shelly-Ann  FRASER-PRYCE JAM 27 Dec 86 4 22.54 Q 0.152

Шелли-Энн Фрейзер-Прайс 27 дек. 86

2 866 Mariya  RYEMYEN UKR 02 Aug 87 5 22.70 Q 0.191

Мария Ремень 02 авг. 87

3 958 ChaRonda  WILLIAMS USA 27 Mar 87 6 22.80 q 0.165

ЧаРонда Уильямс 27 марта 87

4 138 Anthonique  STRACHAN BAH 22 Aug 93 3 22.81 0.202

Антоник Строн 22 авг. 93

5 366 Myriam  SOUMARÉ FRA 29 Oct 86 8 22.85 0.150

Мириам Сумарэ 29 окт. 86

6 206 Kimberly  HYACINTHE CAN 28 Mar 89 1 23.12 0.165

Кимберли Хайясинт 28 марта 89

7 404 Jodie  WILLIAMS GBR 28 Sep 93 2 23.21 0.161

Джоди Уильямс 28 сент. 93

8 350 Hanna-Maari  LATVALA FIN 30 Oct 87 7 23.21 0.144

Ханна-Маари Латвала 30 окт. 87

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER (USA) 29 Sep 8821.34 Seoul
Marion JONES (USA) 11 Sep 9821.62 Johannesburg
Merlene OTTEY (JAM) 13 Sep 9121.64 Bruxelles
Allyson FELIX (USA) 30 Jun 1221.69 Eugene, OR
Marita KOCH (GDR) 10 Jun 7921.71 Karl-Marx-Stadt
Heike DRECHSLER (GDR) 29 Jun 8621.71 Jena
Grace JACKSON (JAM) 29 Sep 8821.72 Seoul
Gwen TORRENCE (USA) 5 Aug 9221.72 Barcelona
Marlies GÖHR (GDR) 3 Jun 8421.74 Erfurt
Silke GLADISCH-MÖLLER (GDR) 3 Sep 8721.74 Roma
Veronica CAMPBELL-BROWN (JAM) 21 Aug 0821.74 Beijing (National Stadium)

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Shelly-Ann FRASER-PRYCE (JAM) 23 Jun 1322.13 Kingston (NS), JAM
Murielle AHOURE (CIV) 19 Jul 1322.24 Monaco
Tiffany TOWNSEND (USA) 19 Jul 1322.26 Monaco
Allyson FELIX (USA) 15 Aug 1322.30 Moscow
Blessing OKAGBARE (NGR) 20 Apr 1322.31 Walnut, CA
Anthonique STRACHAN (BAH) 22 Jun 1322.32 Nassau
Kimberlyn DUNCAN (USA) 12 May 1322.35 Columbia, MO
Kelly-Ann BAPTISTE (TRI) 23 Jun 1322.36 Port-of-Spain
Anastasiya KAPACHINSKAYA (RUS) 4 Jul 1322.39 Moskva
LaShauntea MOORE (USA) 22 Jun 1322.40 Des Moines, IA
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

800 Metres Women - Round 1
First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ TCH 32 München26 Jul 1983World Record
1:54.68 Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ TCH 32 Helsinki9 Aug 1983Championships Record
1:56.72 Francine NIYONSABA BDI 20 Eugene, OR1 Jun 2013World Leading

928 Brenda  MARTINEZ USA 08 Sep 87 1:59.39 Q11 1

Бренда Мартинес 08 сент. 87

395 Marilyn  OKORO GBR 23 Sep 84 1:59.43 Q12 2 SB

Мэрилин Окоро 23 сент. 84

760 Mariya  SAVINOVA RUS 13 Aug 85 1:59.44 Q13 3

Мария Савинова 13 авг. 85

923 Alysia  JOHNSON MONTANO USA 23 Apr 86 1:59.47 Q24 1

Алисия Джонсон Монтаньо 23 апр. 86

554 Winny  CHEBET KEN 20 Dec 90 1:59.58 q15 4 SB

Винни Чебет 20 дек. 90

854 Nataliia  LUPU UKR 04 Nov 87 1:59.59 Q26 2 SB

Наталия Лупу 04 нояб. 87

151 Marina  ARZAMASOVA BLR 17 Dec 87 1:59.60 q17 5 SB

Марина Арзамасова 17 дек. 87

597 Malika  AKKAOUI MAR 25 Dec 87 1:59.63 Q38 1

Малика Аккауи 25 дек. 87

745 Ekaterina  POISTOGOVA RUS 01 Mar 91 1:59.90 Q39 2

Екатерина Поистогова 01 марта 91

959 Ajee  WILSON USA 08 May 94 2:00.00 Q310 3

Аже Уилсон 08 мая 94

600 Halima  HACHLAF MAR 06 Sep 88 2:00.04 Q211 3

Халима Хашлаф 06 сент. 88

274 Rose Mary  ALMANZA CUB 13 Jul 92 2:00.27 q312 4

Роза Мари Альманса 13 июля 92

289 Lenka  MASNÁ CZE 22 Apr 85 2:00.31 q313 5 SB

Ленка Масна 22 апр. 85

571 Eunice Jepkoech  SUM KEN 10 Apr 88 2:00.49 Q414 1

Юнис Джепкоэч Сум 10 апр. 88

734 Elena  KOTULSKAYA RUS 08 Aug 88 2:00.50 Q415 2

Елена Котульская 08 авг. 88

646 Angela  SMIT NZL 16 Aug 91 2:00.60216 4

Анджела Смит 16 авг. 91

394 Laura  MUIR GBR 09 May 93 2:00.80 Q417 3 PB

Лора Мюир 09 мая 93

511 Natoya  GOULE JAM 30 Mar 91 2:00.93318 6

Натоя Гаул 30 марта 91

855 Olha  LYAKHOVA UKR 18 Mar 92 2:00.98319 7

Ольга Ляхова 18 марта 92

340 Fantu  MAGISO ETH 09 Jun 92 2:01.11420 4

Фанту Магисо 09 июня 92

392 Jessica  JUDD GBR 07 Jan 95 2:01.48221 5

Джессика Джадд 07 янв. 95

116 Kelly  HETHERINGTON AUS 10 Mar 89 2:01.57422 5

Келли Хезерингтон 10 марта 89
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

800 Metres Women - Round 1

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTHEATPLACERANK

199 Melissa  BISHOP CAN 05 Aug 88 2:01.91423 6

Мелисса Бишоп 05 авг. 88

246 Chunyu  WANG CHN 17 Jan 95 2:02.05224 6 SB

Чунью Ван 17 янв. 95

468 Roseanne  GALLIGAN IRL 09 Dec 87 2:02.05224 7

Розанн Гэллиган 09 дек. 87

549 Margarita  MUKASHEVA KAZ 04 Jan 86 2:02.06426 7

Маргарита Мукашева 04 янв. 86

485 Marta  MILANI ITA 09 Mar 87 2:02.41127 6

Марта Милани 09 марта 87

198 Karine  BELLEAU-BÉLIVEAU CAN 29 Dec 83 2:02.93128 7

Карин Белло-Беливо 29 дек. 83

746 Marina  POSPELOVA RUS 23 Jul 90 2:03.42229 8

Марина Поспелова 23 июля 90

587 Egle  BALCIÜNAITÉ LTU 31 Oct 88 2:08.77130 8

Эгле Балчунайте 31 окт. 88

689 Elena Mirela  LAVRIC ROU 17 Feb 91 2:10.37431 8

Елена Мирела Лаврич 17 февр. 91

197 Elisabeth  MANDABA CAF 07 Jun 89 2:14.35332 8 SB

Элизабет Мандаба 07 июня 89

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ (TCH) 26 Jul 831:53.28 München
Nadezhda OLIZARENKO (URS) 27 Jul 801:53.43 Moskva
Pamela JELIMO (KEN) 29 Aug 081:54.01 Zürich
Ana Fidelia QUIROT (CUB) 9 Sep 891:54.44 Barcelona
Olga MINEYEVA (URS) 27 Jul 801:54.81 Moskva
Tatyana KAZANKINA (URS) 26 Jul 761:54.94 Montréal
Doina MELINTE (ROU) 1 Aug 821:55.05 Bucuresti
Maria de Lurdes MUTOLA (MOZ) 17 Aug 941:55.19 Zürich
Jolanda BATAGELI (SLO) 20 Jul 021:55.19 Heusden-Zolder
Sigrun GRAU (GER) 31 Aug 871:55.26 Roma

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Francine NIYONSABA (BDI) 1 Jun 131:56.72 Eugene, OR
Malika AKKAOUI (MAR) 6 Jul 131:57.64 Paris Saint-Denis
Alysia JOHNSON MONTANO (USA) 6 Jul 131:57.75 Paris Saint-Denis
Brenda MARTINEZ (USA) 1 Jun 131:58.18 Eugene, OR
Elena KOTULSKAYA (RUS) 23 Jul 131:58.56 Moskva
Janeth Jepkosgei BUSIENEI (KEN) 1 Jun 131:58.71 Eugene, OR
Mariya SAVINOVA (RUS) 2 Jun 131:58.75 Yerino
Margarita MUKASHEVA (KAZ) 9 Jul 131:58.96 Kazan
Abeba AREGAWI (SWE) 8 Jun 131:59.20 Hengelo
Yekaterina KUPINA (RUS) 2 Jun 131:59.21 Yerino
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RESULTS

800 Metres Women - Round 1
First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ TCH 32 München26 Jul 1983World Record
1:54.68 Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ TCH 32 Helsinki9 Aug 1983Championships Record
1:56.72 Francine NIYONSABA BDI 20 Eugene, OR1 Jun 2013World Leading

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME 09:54
4Heat 1

1 928 Brenda  MARTINEZ USA 08 Sep 87 5 1:59.39 Q
Бренда Мартинес 08 сент. 87

2 395 Marilyn  OKORO GBR 23 Sep 84 3 1:59.43 SBQ

Мэрилин Окоро 23 сент. 84

3 760 Mariya  SAVINOVA RUS 13 Aug 85 6 1:59.44 Q
Мария Савинова 13 авг. 85

4 554 Winny  CHEBET KEN 20 Dec 90 2 1:59.58 SBq

Винни Чебет 20 дек. 90

5 151 Marina  ARZAMASOVA BLR 17 Dec 87 4 1:59.60 SBq

Марина Арзамасова 17 дек. 87

6 485 Marta  MILANI ITA 09 Mar 87 7 2:02.41
Марта Милани 09 марта 87

7 198 Karine  BELLEAU-BÉLIVEAU CAN 29 Dec 83 1 2:02.93
Карин Белло-Беливо 29 дек. 83

8 587 Egle  BALCIÜNAITÉ LTU 31 Oct 88 8 2:08.77
Эгле Балчунайте 31 окт. 88

57.08Karine BELLEAU-BÉLIVEAU 198400mINTERMEDIATE TIMES

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME 10:02
4Heat 2

1 923 Alysia  JOHNSON MONTANO USA 23 Apr 86 3 1:59.47 Q
Алисия Джонсон Монтаньо 23 апр. 86

2 854 Nataliia  LUPU UKR 04 Nov 87 6 1:59.59 SBQ

Наталия Лупу 04 нояб. 87

3 600 Halima  HACHLAF MAR 06 Sep 88 7 2:00.04 Q
Халима Хашлаф 06 сент. 88

4 646 Angela  SMIT NZL 16 Aug 91 2 2:00.60
Анджела Смит 16 авг. 91

5 392 Jessica  JUDD GBR 07 Jan 95 5 2:01.48
Джессика Джадд 07 янв. 95

6 246 Chunyu  WANG CHN 17 Jan 95 8 2:02.05 SB

Чунью Ван 17 янв. 95

7 468 Roseanne  GALLIGAN IRL 09 Dec 87 4 2:02.05
Розанн Гэллиган 09 дек. 87

8 746 Marina  POSPELOVA RUS 23 Jul 90 1 2:03.42
Марина Поспелова 23 июля 90

57.02Alysia JOHNSON MONTANO 923400mINTERMEDIATE TIMES
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RESULTS

800 Metres Women - Round 1

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME 10:10
4Heat 3

1 597 Malika  AKKAOUI MAR 25 Dec 87 5 1:59.63 Q
Малика Аккауи 25 дек. 87

2 745 Ekaterina  POISTOGOVA RUS 01 Mar 91 8 1:59.90 Q
Екатерина Поистогова 01 марта 91

3 959 Ajee  WILSON USA 08 May 94 7 2:00.00 Q
Аже Уилсон 08 мая 94

4 274 Rose Mary  ALMANZA CUB 13 Jul 92 1 2:00.27 q
Роза Мари Альманса 13 июля 92

5 289 Lenka  MASNÁ CZE 22 Apr 85 4 2:00.31 SBq

Ленка Масна 22 апр. 85

6 511 Natoya  GOULE JAM 30 Mar 91 3 2:00.93
Натоя Гаул 30 марта 91

7 855 Olha  LYAKHOVA UKR 18 Mar 92 2 2:00.98
Ольга Ляхова 18 марта 92

8 197 Elisabeth  MANDABA CAF 07 Jun 89 6 2:14.35 SB

Элизабет Мандаба 07 июня 89

57.43Lenka MASNÁ 289400mINTERMEDIATE TIMES

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT

 15 August  2013 
18° C 72 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME 10:18
4Heat 4

1 571 Eunice Jepkoech  SUM KEN 10 Apr 88 6 2:00.49 Q
Юнис Джепкоэч Сум 10 апр. 88

2 734 Elena  KOTULSKAYA RUS 08 Aug 88 3 2:00.50 Q
Елена Котульская 08 авг. 88

3 394 Laura  MUIR GBR 09 May 93 2 2:00.80 PBQ

Лора Мюир 09 мая 93

4 340 Fantu  MAGISO ETH 09 Jun 92 1 2:01.11
Фанту Магисо 09 июня 92

5 116 Kelly  HETHERINGTON AUS 10 Mar 89 4 2:01.57
Келли Хезерингтон 10 марта 89

6 199 Melissa  BISHOP CAN 05 Aug 88 7 2:01.91
Мелисса Бишоп 05 авг. 88

7 549 Margarita  MUKASHEVA KAZ 04 Jan 86 8 2:02.06
Маргарита Мукашева 04 янв. 86

8 689 Elena Mirela  LAVRIC ROU 17 Feb 91 5 2:10.37
Елена Мирела Лаврич 17 февр. 91

58.96Eunice Jepkoech SUM 571400mINTERMEDIATE TIMES
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RESULTS

800 Metres Women - Round 1

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ (TCH) 26 Jul 831:53.28 München
Nadezhda OLIZARENKO (URS) 27 Jul 801:53.43 Moskva
Pamela JELIMO (KEN) 29 Aug 081:54.01 Zürich
Ana Fidelia QUIROT (CUB) 9 Sep 891:54.44 Barcelona
Olga MINEYEVA (URS) 27 Jul 801:54.81 Moskva
Tatyana KAZANKINA (URS) 26 Jul 761:54.94 Montréal
Doina MELINTE (ROU) 1 Aug 821:55.05 Bucuresti
Maria de Lurdes MUTOLA (MOZ) 17 Aug 941:55.19 Zürich
Jolanda BATAGELI (SLO) 20 Jul 021:55.19 Heusden-Zolder
Sigrun GRAU (GER) 31 Aug 871:55.26 Roma

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Francine NIYONSABA (BDI) 1 Jun 131:56.72 Eugene, OR
Malika AKKAOUI (MAR) 6 Jul 131:57.64 Paris Saint-Denis
Alysia JOHNSON MONTANO (USA) 6 Jul 131:57.75 Paris Saint-Denis
Brenda MARTINEZ (USA) 1 Jun 131:58.18 Eugene, OR
Elena KOTULSKAYA (RUS) 23 Jul 131:58.56 Moskva
Janeth Jepkosgei BUSIENEI (KEN) 1 Jun 131:58.71 Eugene, OR
Mariya SAVINOVA (RUS) 2 Jun 131:58.75 Yerino
Margarita MUKASHEVA (KAZ) 9 Jul 131:58.96 Kazan
Abeba AREGAWI (SWE) 8 Jun 131:59.20 Hengelo
Yekaterina KUPINA (RUS) 2 Jun 131:59.21 Yerino
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RESULTS

1500 Metres Women - Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

3:50.46 Yunxia QU CHN 21 Beijing11 Sep 1993World Record

3:58.52 Tatyana TOMASHOVA RUS 28 Paris Saint-Denis31 Aug 2003Championships Record

3:56.60 Abeba AREGAWI SWE 23 Doha10 May 2013World Leading

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT

 15 August  2013 
19° C 60 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME 21:27Final

1 811 Abeba  AREGAWI SWE 05 Jul 90 3 4:02.67

Абеба Арегави 05 июля 90

2 945 Jennifer  SIMPSON USA 23 Aug 86 1 4:02.99

Дженнифер Симпсон 23 авг. 86

3 570 Hellen Onsando  OBIRI KEN 13 Dec 89 10 4:03.86

Хеллен Онсандо Обири 13 дек. 89

4 376 Hannah  ENGLAND GBR 06 Mar 87 5 4:04.98

Ханна Ингланд 06 марта 87

5 566 Faith Chepngetich  KIPYEGON KEN 10 Jan 94 2 4:05.08

Фейт Чепнгетич Кипьегон 10 янв. 94

6 763 Ekaterina  SHARMINA RUS 06 Aug 86 4 4:05.49

Екатерина Шармина 06 авг. 86

7 113 Zoe  BUCKMAN AUS 21 Dec 88 7 4:05.77

Зоуи Бакман 21 дек. 88

8 330 Genzebe  DIBABA ETH 08 Feb 91 9 4:05.99

Гензебе Дибаба 08 февр. 91

9 567 Nancy Jebet  LANGAT KEN 22 Aug 81 8 4:06.01

Нэнси Джебет Лангат 22 авг. 81

10 894 Mary  CAIN USA 03 May 96 11 4:07.19

Мэри Кэйн 03 мая 96

11 601 Siham  HILALI MAR 02 May 86 12 4:09.16

Сихам Хилали 02 мая 86

12 733 Elena  KOROBKINA RUS 25 Nov 90 6 4:10.18

Елена Коробкина 25 нояб. 90

1:05.73

2:13.92

3:18.91

Jennifer SIMPSON

Jennifer SIMPSON

Abeba AREGAWI

 

 

 

945

945

811

400m

800m

1200m

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Yunxia QU (CHN) 11 Sep 933:50.46 Beijing
Bo JIANG (CHN) 18 Oct 973:50.98 Shanghai
Yinglai LANG (CHN) 18 Oct 973:51.34 Shanghai
Junxia WANG (CHN) 11 Sep 933:51.92 Beijing
Tatyana KAZANKINA (URS) 13 Aug 803:52.47 Zürich
Lili YIN (CHN) 18 Oct 973:53.91 Shanghai
Paula IVAN (ROU) 1 Oct 883:53.96 Seoul
Lixin LAN (CHN) 18 Oct 973:53.97 Shanghai
Olga DVIRNA (URS) 27 Jul 823:54.23 Kyiv
Ling ZHANG (CHN) 18 Oct 973:54.52 Shanghai

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Abeba AREGAWI (SWE) 10 May 133:56.60 Doha
Faith Chepngetich KIPYEGON (KEN) 10 May 133:56.98 Doha
Genzebe DIBABA (ETH) 10 May 133:57.54 Doha
Hellen Onsando OBIRI (KEN) 1 Jun 133:58.58 Eugene, OR
Jennifer SIMPSON (USA) 19 Jul 134:00.48 Monaco
Viola Jelagat KIBIWOT (KEN) 10 May 134:00.76 Doha
Brenda MARTINEZ (USA) 19 Jul 134:00.94 Monaco
Shannon ROWBURY (USA) 19 Jul 134:01.28 Monaco
Nancy Jebet LANGAT (KEN) 1 Jun 134:01.41 Eugene, OR
Gabrielle ANDERSON (USA) 19 Jul 134:01.48 Monaco
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RESULTS

400 Metres Hurdles Women - Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

52.34 Yuliya PECHENKINA RUS 25 Tula8 Aug 2003World Record
52.42 Melaine WALKER JAM 26 Berlin20 Aug 2009Championships Record
52.83 Zuzana HEJNOVÁ CZE 27 Moscow15 Aug 2013World Leading

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

 15 August  2013 
20° C 53 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME 20:44Final

1 287 Zuzana  HEJNOVÁ CZE 19 Dec 86 3 52.83 WL 0.149

Зузана Хейнова 19 дек. 86

2 937 Dalilah  MUHAMMAD USA 07 Feb 90 6 54.09 0.165

Далайла Мухаммад 07 февр. 90

3 902 Lashinda  DEMUS USA 10 Mar 83 4 54.27 0.156

Лашинда Демус 10 марта 83

4 872 Anna  TITIMETS UKR 05 Mar 89 7 54.72 0.215

Анна Титимец 05 марта 89

5 375 Eilidh  CHILD GBR 20 Feb 87 8 54.86 0.175

Эйлид Чайлд 20 февр. 87

6 878 Anna  YAROSHCHUK UKR 24 Nov 89 1 55.01 0.169

Анна Ярощук 24 нояб. 89

7 401 Perri  SHAKES-DRAYTON GBR 21 Dec 88 5 56.25 0.188

Перри Шэйкс-Дрэйтон 21 дек. 88

8 529 Nickiesha  WILSON JAM 28 Jul 86 2 57.34 0.276

Никеша Уилсон 28 июля 86

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Yuliya PECHENKINA (RUS) 8 Aug 0352.34 Tula
Melaine WALKER (JAM) 20 Aug 0952.42 Berlin
Lashinda DEMUS (USA) 1 Sep 1152.47 Daegu
Kim BATTEN (USA) 11 Aug 9552.61 Göteborg
Tonja BUFORD-BAILEY (USA) 11 Aug 9552.62 Göteborg
Natalya ANTYUKH (RUS) 8 Aug 1252.70 London (OS)
Sally GUNNELL (GBR) 19 Aug 9352.74 Stuttgart
Faní HALKIÁ (GRE) 22 Aug 0452.77 Athína (Olympic Stadium)
Sandra FARMER-PATRICK (USA) 19 Aug 9352.79 Stuttgart
Kaliese SPENCER (JAM) 5 Aug 1152.79 London (CP)

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Zuzana HEJNOVÁ (CZE) 15 Aug 1352.83 Moscow
Kori CARTER (USA) 7 Jun 1353.21 Eugene, OR
Perri SHAKES-DRAYTON (GBR) 26 Jul 1353.67 London
Georganne MOLINE (USA) 7 Jun 1353.72 Eugene, OR
Dalilah MUHAMMAD (USA) 23 Jun 1353.83 Des Moines, IA
Angela MOROSANU (ROU) 18 May 1353.85 Shanghai
Eilidh CHILD (GBR) 30 Jun 1354.22 Birmingham
Lashinda DEMUS (USA) 13 Aug 1354.22 Moscow
Denisa ROSOLOVÁ (CZE) 6 Jul 1354.38 Paris Saint-Denis
Ristananna TRACEY (JAM) 21 Jun 1354.52 Kingston (NS), JAM
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

High Jump Women - Qualification
With qualifying standard of 1.95 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTGROUPPLACERANK

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

2.09 Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL 22 Roma30 Aug 1987World Record
2.09 Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL 22 Roma30 Aug 1987Championships Record
2.04 Brigetta BARRETT USA 23 Des Moines, IA22 Jun 2013World Leading

592 Airiné  PALŠYTÉ LTU 13 Jul 92 1.92 qB1 1

Айрине Палшите 13 июля 92

 

502 Alessia  TROST ITA 08 Mar 93 1.92 qA1 1

Алессиа Трост 08 марта 93

 

714 Anna  CHICHEROVA RUS 22 Jul 82 1.92 qA1 1

Анна Чичерова 22 июля 82

 

815 Emma  GREEN TREGARO SWE 08 Dec 84 1.92 qA1 1

Эмма Греен Трегаро 08 дек. 84

 

720 Irina  GORDEEVA RUS 09 Oct 86 1.92 qA1 1

Ирина Гордеева 09 окт. 86

 

309 Ruth  BEITIA ESP 01 Apr 79 1.92 qB1 1

Рут Бейтиа 01 апр. 79

 

764 Svetlana  SHKOLINA RUS 09 Mar 86 1.92 qB1 1

Светлана Школина 09 марта 86

 

884 Brigetta  BARRETT USA 24 Dec 90 1.92 qB8 4

Бриджетта Барретт 24 дек. 90

 

253 Xingjuan  ZHENG CHN 20 Mar 89 1.92 qA8 5 SB

Синцзюань Чжен 20 марта 89

 

671 Kamila  STEPANIUK POL 22 Mar 86 1.92 qB10 5

Камила Степанюк 22 марта 86

 

655 Justyna  KASPRZYCKA POL 20 Aug 87 1.92 qA11 6

Джустина Каспржика 20 авг. 87

 

584 Levern  SPENCER LCA 23 Jun 84 1.92 qA11 6

Леверн Спенсер 23 июня 84

 

420 Marie-Laurence  JUNGFLEISCH GER 07 Oct 90 1.92 qA11 6

Мари-Лауренс Юнгфляйш 07 окт. 90

 

960 Nadiya  DUSANOVA UZB 17 Nov 87 1.88A14 9

Надя Дусанова 17 нояб. 87

 

858 Oksana  OKUNEVA UKR 14 Mar 90 1.88A15 10

Оксана Окунева 14 марта 90

 

320 Anna  ILJUŠTŠENKO EST 12 Oct 85 1.88B16 6

Анна Илющенко 12 окт. 85

 

474 Maayan  FURMAN-SHAHAF ISR 09 Nov 86 1.88B16 6

Майан Фурман-Шахаф 09 нояб. 86

 

933 Inika  MCPHERSON USA 29 Sep 86 1.88A18 11

Иника МакФерсон 29 сент. 86

 

270 Ana  ŠIMIC CRO 05 May 90 1.88B19 8

Ана Шимич 05 мая 90

 

448 Antonía  STERGÍOU GRE 07 Jul 85 1.83B20 9

Адониа Стериу 07 июля 85

 

457 Barbara  SZABÓ HUN 17 Feb 90 1.83B20 9

Барбара Сзабо 17 февр. 90

 

838 Burcu  AYHAN TUR 03 May 90 1.83B20 9

Бурку Айхан 03 мая 90
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 15 August  2013 

SUMMARY

High Jump Women - Qualification

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULTGROUPPLACERANK

765 Elena  SLESARENKO RUS 28 Feb 82 1.83B20 9

Елена Слесаренко 28 февр. 82

 

583 Jeanelle  SCHEPER LCA 21 Nov 94 1.83B24 13

Джанелль Шепер 21 нояб. 94

 

542 Marina  AITOVA KAZ 13 Sep 82 1.83A25 12

Марина Аитова 13 сент. 82

 

193 Mirela  DEMIREVA BUL 28 Sep 89 1.83B26 14

Мирела Демирева 28 сент. 89

 

532 Miyuki  FUKUMOTO JPN 04 Jan 77 1.78A27 13

Миюки Фукумото 04 янв. 77

 

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Stefka KOSTADINOVA (BUL) 30 Aug 872.09 Roma
Blanka VLAŠIC (CRO) 31 Aug 092.08 Zagreb
Lyudmila ANDONOVA (BUL) 20 Jul 842.07 Berlin
Anna CHICHEROVA (RUS) 22 Jul 112.07 Cheboksary
Kajsa BERGQVIST (SWE) 26 Jul 032.06 Eberstadt
Hestrie CLOETE (RSA) 31 Aug 032.06 Paris Saint-Denis
Elena SLESARENKO (RUS) 28 Aug 042.06 Athína (Olympic Stadium)
Ariane FRIEDRICH (GER) 14 Jun 092.06 Berlin
Tamara BYKOVA (URS) 22 Jun 842.05 Kyiv
Heike HENKEL (GER) 31 Aug 912.05 Tokyo
Inha BABAKOVA (UKR) 15 Sep 952.05 Tokyo
Tia HELLEBAUT (BEL) 23 Aug 082.05 Beijing (National Stadium)
Chaunté LOWE (USA) 26 Jun 102.05 Des Moines, IA

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Brigetta BARRETT (USA) 22 Jun 132.04 Des Moines, IA
Anna CHICHEROVA (RUS) 21 May 132.02 Beijing
Blanka VLAŠIC (CRO) 21 Jun 132.00 Bühl
Kamila STEPANIUK (POL) 9 Jun 131.99 Opole
Svetlana SHKOLINA (RUS) 6 Jun 131.98 Roma
Maria KUCHINA (RUS) 23 Jun 131.98 Gateshead
Alessia TROST (ITA) 13 Jul 131.98 Tampere
Irina GORDEEVA (RUS) 24 Jul 131.97 Moskva
Ana ŠIMIC (CRO) 10 Jul 131.96 Budapest
Ruth BEITIA (ESP) 27 Apr 131.95 Des Moines, IA
Marie-Laurence JUNGFLEISCH (GER) 30 May 131.95 Eppingen
Justyna KASPRZYCKA (POL) 9 Jun 131.95 Opole
Emma GREEN TREGARO (SWE) 13 Jun 131.95 Oslo (Bislett)
Marina AITOVA (KAZ) 15 Jun 131.95 Almaty
Levern SPENCER (LCA) 5 Jul 131.95 Morelia
Airiné PALŠYTÉ (LTU) 27 Jul 131.95 Siauliai
Antonía STERGÍOU (GRE) 28 Jul 131.95 Stara Zagora
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RESULTS

High Jump Women - Qualification
With qualifying standard of 1.95 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

2.09 Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL 22 Roma30 Aug 1987World Record
2.09 Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL 22 Roma30 Aug 1987Championships Record
2.04 Brigetta BARRETT USA 23 Des Moines, IA22 Jun 2013World Leading

PLACE BIB NAME ORDER RESULTCOUNTRY DATE of BIRTH 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.92 1.95

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

17° C 72 %
START TIME

END TIME

09:39
10:58

Group A

12815 Emma  GREEN TREGARO OSWE 1.921 - O-q08 Dec 84

Эмма Греен Трегаро 08 дек. 84

1720 Irina  GORDEEVA ORUS 1.921 O OOq09 Oct 86

Ирина Гордеева 09 окт. 86

4714 Anna  CHICHEROVA ORUS 1.921 - O-q22 Jul 82

Анна Чичерова 22 июля 82

7502 Alessia  TROST OITA 1.921 O OOq08 Mar 93

Алессиа Трост 08 марта 93

6253 Xingjuan  ZHENG XXOCHN SB1.925 O O-q20 Mar 89

Синцзюань Чжен 20 марта 89

3655 Justyna  KASPRZYCKA OPOL 1.926 O XXOOq20 Aug 87

Джустина Каспржика 20 авг. 87

5584 Levern  SPENCER OLCA 1.926 O XXO-q23 Jun 84

Леверн Спенсер 23 июня 84

10420 Marie-Laurence  JUNGFLEISCH OGER 1.926 O XXOOq07 Oct 90

Мари-Лауренс Юнгфляйш 07 окт. 90

13960 Nadiya  DUSANOVA OUZB 1.889 O XXX-17 Nov 87

Надя Дусанова 17 нояб. 87

8858 Oksana  OKUNEVA OUKR 1.8810 XO XXXO14 Mar 90

Оксана Окунева 14 марта 90

2933 Inika  MCPHERSON XOUSA 1.8811 XXO XXX-29 Sep 86

Иника МакФерсон 29 сент. 86

11542 Marina  AITOVA XXXKAZ 1.8312 XOO13 Sep 82

Марина Аитова 13 сент. 82

9532 Miyuki  FUKUMOTO JPN 1.7813 XXXO04 Jan 77

Миюки Фукумото 04 янв. 77
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RESULTS

High Jump Women - Qualification

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

PLACE BIB NAME ORDER RESULTCOUNTRY DATE of BIRTH 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.92 1.95

 15 August  2013 
17° C 72 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

17° C 72 %
START TIME

END TIME

09:39
10:58

Group B

3764 Svetlana  SHKOLINA ORUS 1.921 - O-q09 Mar 86

Светлана Школина 09 марта 86

9592 Airiné  PALŠYTÉ OLTU 1.921 O OOq13 Jul 92

Айрине Палшите 13 июля 92

11309 Ruth  BEITIA OESP 1.921 O O-q01 Apr 79

Рут Бейтиа 01 апр. 79

4884 Brigetta  BARRETT OUSA 1.924 XXO O-q24 Dec 90

Бриджетта Барретт 24 дек. 90

8671 Kamila  STEPANIUK XOPOL 1.925 O XOOq22 Mar 86

Камила Степанюк 22 марта 86

7474 Maayan  FURMAN-SHAHAF XOISR 1.886 O XXXO09 Nov 86

Майан Фурман-Шахаф 09 нояб. 86

12320 Anna  ILJUŠTŠENKO XOEST 1.886 O XXX-12 Oct 85

Анна Илющенко 12 окт. 85

1270 Ana  ŠIMIC XXOCRO 1.888 XO XXXXO05 May 90

Ана Шимич 05 мая 90

10838 Burcu  AYHAN XXXTUR 1.839 OO03 May 90

Бурку Айхан 03 мая 90

14765 Elena  SLESARENKO XXXRUS 1.839 OO28 Feb 82

Елена Слесаренко 28 февр. 82

6457 Barbara  SZABÓ XXXHUN 1.839 OO17 Feb 90

Барбара Сзабо 17 февр. 90

13448 Antonía  STERGÍOU XXXGRE 1.839 OO07 Jul 85

Адониа Стериу 07 июля 85

5583 Jeanelle  SCHEPER XXXLCA 1.8313 OXO21 Nov 94

Джанелль Шепер 21 нояб. 94

2193 Mirela  DEMIREVA XXXBUL 1.8314 XXOO28 Sep 89

Мирела Демирева 28 сент. 89

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Stefka KOSTADINOVA (BUL) 30 Aug 872.09 Roma
Blanka VLAŠIC (CRO) 31 Aug 092.08 Zagreb
Lyudmila ANDONOVA (BUL) 20 Jul 842.07 Berlin
Anna CHICHEROVA (RUS) 22 Jul 112.07 Cheboksary
Kajsa BERGQVIST (SWE) 26 Jul 032.06 Eberstadt
Hestrie CLOETE (RSA) 31 Aug 032.06 Paris Saint-Denis
Elena SLESARENKO (RUS) 28 Aug 042.06 Athína (Olympic Stadium)
Ariane FRIEDRICH (GER) 14 Jun 092.06 Berlin
Tamara BYKOVA (URS) 22 Jun 842.05 Kyiv
Heike HENKEL (GER) 31 Aug 912.05 Tokyo
Inha BABAKOVA (UKR) 15 Sep 952.05 Tokyo
Tia HELLEBAUT (BEL) 23 Aug 082.05 Beijing (National Stadium)
Chaunté LOWE (USA) 26 Jun 102.05 Des Moines, IA

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Brigetta BARRETT (USA) 22 Jun 132.04 Des Moines, IA
Anna CHICHEROVA (RUS) 21 May 132.02 Beijing
Blanka VLAŠIC (CRO) 21 Jun 132.00 Bühl
Kamila STEPANIUK (POL) 9 Jun 131.99 Opole
Svetlana SHKOLINA (RUS) 6 Jun 131.98 Roma
Maria KUCHINA (RUS) 23 Jun 131.98 Gateshead
Alessia TROST (ITA) 13 Jul 131.98 Tampere
Irina GORDEEVA (RUS) 24 Jul 131.97 Moskva
Ana ŠIMIC (CRO) 10 Jul 131.96 Budapest
Ruth BEITIA (ESP) 27 Apr 131.95 Des Moines, IA
Marie-Laurence JUNGFLEISCH (GER) 30 May 131.95 Eppingen
Justyna KASPRZYCKA (POL) 9 Jun 131.95 Opole
Emma GREEN TREGARO (SWE) 13 Jun 131.95 Oslo (Bislett)
Marina AITOVA (KAZ) 15 Jun 131.95 Almaty
Levern SPENCER (LCA) 5 Jul 131.95 Morelia
Airiné PALŠYTÉ (LTU) 27 Jul 131.95 Siauliai
Antonía STERGÍOU (GRE) 28 Jul 131.95 Stara Zagora
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RESULTS

Triple Jump Women - Final

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

COUNTRY AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

15.50 Inessa KRAVETS UKR 29 Göteborg10 Aug 1995World Record
15.50 Inessa KRAVETS UKR 29 Göteborg10 Aug 1995Championships Record
14.85 Olha SALADUHA UKR 30 Eugene, OR1 Jun 2013World Leading

1 2 3 4 5 6PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ORDER

 15 August  2013 
20° C 56 %

TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

20° C 53 %
START TIME

END TIME

19:40
21:07

Final

9265 Caterine  IBARGÜEN 14.69
0.6 m/s

COL WL14.851 14.85
0.2 m/s

14.83
0.3 m/s

X
0.6 m/s

X
0.5 m/s

X
1.0 m/s

12 Feb 84
0.2 m/s

Катерине Ибаргуэн 12 февр. 84

8

7732 Ekaterina  KONEVA 14.59
0.1 m/s

RUS 14.812 14.81
0.9 m/s

14.33
0.8 m/s

14.79
0.8 m/s

12.18
-0.7 m/s

14.29
0.1 m/s

25 Sep 88
0.9 m/s

Екатерина Конева 25 сент. 88

7

11867 Olha  SALADUHA 14.33
0.2 m/s

UKR 14.653 14.65
0.9 m/s

14.51
0.7 m/s

14.60
0.7 m/s

14.49
0.1 m/s

14.42
0.5 m/s

04 Jun 83
0.9 m/s

Ольга Саладуха 04 июня 83

6

5527 Kimberly  WILLIAMS 14.17
0.2 m/s

JAM PB14.624 13.98
1.0 m/s

14.62
0.6 m/s

X
0.4 m/s

X
0.0 m/s

X
0.2 m/s

03 Nov 88
0.6 m/s

Кимберли Уильямс 03 нояб. 88

2

6277 Mabel  GAY 13.83
0.3 m/s

CUB SB14.455 14.38
0.8 m/s

14.45
1.2 m/s

14.29
0.3 m/s

X
0.5 m/s

14.28
0.1 m/s

05 May 83
1.2 m/s

Мэйбел Гай 05 мая 83

5

10475 Hanna  KNYAZYEVA-MINENKO X
0.3 m/s

ISR 14.336 14.19
0.4 m/s

X
0.5 m/s

14.14
0.1 m/s

X
0.9 m/s

14.33
0.1 m/s

25 Sep 89
0.1 m/s

Анна Князева-Миненко 25 сент. 89

4

4747 Anna  PYATYKH 14.08
0.6 m/s

RUS 14.297 11.68
0.4 m/s

14.21
0.0 m/s

14.22
0.5 m/s

14.20
0.2 m/s

14.29
0.5 m/s

04 Apr 81
0.5 m/s

Анна Пятых 04 апр. 81

3

12721 Irina  GUMENYUK 14.15
0.8 m/s

RUS 14.158 X
1.3 m/s

X
0.2 m/s

13.98
0.8 m/s

X
-0.3 m/s

X
0.7 m/s

06 Jan 88
0.8 m/s

Ирина Гуменюк 06 янв. 88

1

3779 Snežana  RODIC 14.13
0.2 m/s

SLO 14.139 X
0.6 m/s

13.75
0.1 m/s

19 Aug 82
0.2 m/s

Снежана Родич 19 авг. 82

8653 Anna  JAGACIAK 13.65
0.1 m/s

POL 13.9510 13.95
0.2 m/s

13.65
0.1 m/s

10 Feb 90
0.2 m/s

Анна Ягайчак 10 февр. 90

2808 Dana  VELDÁKOVÁ 13.60
0.4 m/s

SVK 13.8411 13.84
0.8 m/s

X
0.6 m/s

03 Jun 81
0.8 m/s

Дана Велдакова 03 июня 81

1447 Athanasía  PÉRRA 13.55
0.2 m/s

GRE 13.7512 13.75
0.7 m/s

X
0.3 m/s

02 Feb 83
0.7 m/s

Атанасия Перра 02 февр. 83

NAME Venue DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

Inessa KRAVETS (UKR) 10 Aug 9515.50 Göteborg
Françoise MBANGO ETONE (CMR) 17 Aug 0815.39 Beijing (National Stadium)
Tatyana LEBEDEVA (RUS) 4 Jul 0415.34 Iráklio
Hrysopiyí DEVETZÍ (GRE) 21 Aug 0415.32 Athína (Olympic Stadium)
Yamilé ALDAMA (CUB) 11 Jul 0315.29 Roma
Yargeris SAVIGNE (CUB) 31 Aug 0715.28 Osaka
Olga RYPAKOVA (KAZ) 4 Sep 1015.25 Split
Šárka KAŠPARKOVA (CZE) 4 Aug 9715.20 Athína
Tereza MARINOVA (BUL) 24 Sep 0015.20 Sydney
Iva PRANDZHEVA (BUL) 10 Aug 9515.18 Göteborg

NAME Venue DATERESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

Olha SALADUHA (UKR) 1 Jun 1314.85 Eugene, OR
Caterine IBARGÜEN (COL) 15 Aug 1314.85 Moscow
Ekaterina KONEVA (RUS) 11 Jul 1314.82 Kazan
Kimberly WILLIAMS (JAM) 15 Aug 1314.62 Moscow
Keila COSTA (BRA) 7 Jun 1314.58 São Paulo (IDCM)
Snežana RODIC (SLO) 15 Jun 1314.58 Nova Gorica
Irina GUMENYUK (RUS) 16 Jun 1314.58 Yerino
Hanna KNYAZYEVA-MINENKO (ISR) 6 Jul 1314.58 Paris Saint-Denis
Alsu MURTAZINA (RUS) 16 Jun 1314.54 Yerino
Athanasía PÉRRA (GRE) 28 Jun 1314.48 Mersin

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO          Data Processing by CANON Issued at 21:09 on Thursday, 15 August  2013AT-TJ-W-f--A--.RS1..v1

Official IAAF PartnersOfficial IAAF PartnersOfficial IAAF PartnersOfficial IAAF Partners



W+M

W

M

= WOMEN+MEN

= WOMEN

= MEN

MEDAL TABLE

AFTER day 6 ( 15 August 2013 )

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

TOTAL Gold Silver Bronze

W+M W M
PLACE COUNTRY W+M W M W+M W M W+M W M

1 UNITED STATESUSA 14 4 8 21 3 23 56 8

2 KENYAKEN 8 3 3 22 2 11 1 15 3

RUSSIARUS 8 3 3 22 2 11 1 15 3

4 GERMANYGER 5 2 2 112 1 11 4

5 ETHIOPIAETH 5 2 1 21 21 13 2

6 JAMAICAJAM 3 2 11 1 11 2

UKRAINEUKR 3 2 11 112 1

8 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.GBR 2 2 1 11 1

9 POLANDPOL 2 1 11 12

10 CZECH REPUBLICCZE 2 1 11 11 1

11 COLOMBIACOL 1 1 11

CROATIACRO 1 1 11

IRELANDIRL 1 1 11

NEW ZEALANDNZL 1 1 11

SWEDENSWE 1 1 11

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGOTRI 1 1 11

17 FRANCEFRA 3 2 11 1 11 2

18 CANADACAN 3 1 21 21 2

PR OF CHINACHN 3 1 2 212 1

20 BOTSWANABOT 1 1 11

HUNGARYHUN 1 1 11

ITALYITA 1 1 11

IVORY COASTCIV 1 1 11

NIGERIANGR 1 1 11

QATARQAT 1 1 11

26 CUBACUB 2 2 22

SERBIASRB 2 2 1 11 1

28 AUSTRALIAAUS 1 1 11

DJIBOUTIDJI 1 1 11

DOMINICAN REPUBLICDOM 1 1 11

ESTONIAEST 1 1 11

JAPANJPN 1 1 11
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TOTAL Gold Silver Bronze

W+M W M
PLACE COUNTRY W+M W M W+M W M W+M W M

28 NETHERLANDSNED 1 1 11

SPAINESP 1 1 11
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PLACING TABLE

AFTER day 6 ( 15 August 2013 )

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

PLACE COUNTRY

Gold Silver Bronze
Fourth Fifth Sixth Seventh EighthPOINTS

4 8 2 5 4 5 1 51 UNITED STATESUSA163

3 3 2 1 4 1 7 42 RUSSIARUS99

3 3 2 2 1 2 33 KENYAKEN83

2 2 1 4 1 1 24 GERMANYGER64

2 1 2 1 2 15 ETHIOPIAETH49

2 1 3 2 36 JAMAICAJAM48

2 1 4 1 1 27 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.GBR44

2 1 2 1 28 UKRAINEUKR39

2 1 1 3 29 FRANCEFRA33

1 2 1 210 PR OF CHINACHN30

1 1 1 2 1 111 POLANDPOL29

1 1 1 3 112 CZECH REPUBLICCZE25

1 1 1 313 JAPANJPN24

1 2 1 114 CANADACAN23

2 1 1 115 CUBACUB22

1 1 1 116 ITALYITA16

1 1 117 SPAINESP13

218 SERBIASRB12

1 119 DOMINICAN REPUBLICDOM10

1 1NETHERLANDSNED10

1 1NIGERIANGR10

1 122 AUSTRALIAAUS8

1 1 1BRAZILBRA8

1COLOMBIACOL8

1CROATIACRO8

1IRELANDIRL8

1NEW ZEALANDNZL8

1SWEDENSWE8

1TRINIDAD AND TOBAGOTRI8

130 BOTSWANABOT7

1HUNGARYHUN7

1IVORY COASTCIV7

1QATARQAT7

134 DJIBOUTIDJI6

1ESTONIAEST6

1 1PORTUGALPOR6

137 BELARUSBLR5

1BELGIUMBEL5

1 1SLOVAK REPUBLICSVK5

1SLOVENIASLO5

1 141 SAUDI ARABIAKSA4

1SOUTH AFRICARSA4

1TAJIKISTANTJK4

144 BAHAMASBAH3

1BAHRAINBRN3

1ISRAELISR3

1PUERTO RICOPUR3

148 GRENADAGRN2

1INDIAIND2
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PLACE COUNTRY

Gold Silver Bronze
Fourth Fifth Sixth Seventh EighthPOINTS

148 MEXICOMEX2

1SENEGALSEN2

152 DPR OF KOREAPRK1

1ERITREAERI1
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RECORDS SET

AFTER day 6 ( 15 August 2013 )

World Championships
Moscow (RUS)

10-18 August 2013

Men 1 10

Men Total

0 1 17

100 Metres
ABUKHOUSA  Mohammed - PLE853 10.87 NRp 4

ZHANG  Peimeng - CHN277 10.04 NRh 4

MARTINS  Denielsan - CPV305 10.92 NRp 4

ZHANG  Peimeng - CHN277 10.00 NRsf 2

400 Metres
MERRITT  LaShawn - USA1150 43.74 WLf

MASLÁK  Pavel - CZE330 44.84 NRsf 3

MASRAHI  Yousef Ahmed - KSA744 44.61 NRsf 1

3000 Metres Steeplechase
HUGHES  Matthew - CAN254 8:11.64 NRf

110 Metres Hurdles
OLIVER  David - USA1155 13.00 WLf

400 Metres Hurdles
CISNEROS  Omar - CUB311 47.93 WL NRsf 3

GORDON  Jehue - TRI1051 47.69 WL NRf

BEKRIC  Emir - SRB997 48.05 NRf

BEKRIC  Emir - SRB997 48.36 NRsf 2

High Jump
BONDARENKO  Bohdan - UKR1087 2.41 CR WL NRf

DROUIN  Derek - CAN249 2.38 NRf

Hammer Throw
FAJDEK  Pawel - POL858 81.97 WLf

Javelin Throw
EL SAYED  Ihab  Abdelrahman - EGY359 83.62 NRq B

Decathlon
EATON  Ashton - USA1123 8809   WL

COERTZEN  Willem - RSA908 8343   NRAR

DUDAŠ  Mihail - SRB998 8275   NR

50 Kilometres Race Walk
HEFFERNAN  Robert - IRL598 3:37:56     WLf

HLAVAN  Ihor - UKR1091 3:40:39     NRf

4x400 Metres Relay
UNITED STATES   - USAUSA 2:59.85 WLh 2

JAMAICA   - JAMJAM 3:00.41 WLh 1

Women 0 4

Women Total

0 0 14

100 Metres
FRASER-PRYCE  Shelly-Ann - JAM510 10.71 WLf

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO          Data Processing by CANON Issued at 21:41 on Thursday, 15 August  2013AT-------.RC2..v1 1 2

Official IAAF PartnersOfficial IAAF PartnersOfficial IAAF PartnersOfficial IAAF Partners



400 Metres
OHURUOGU  Christine - GBR379 49.41 NRf

1500 Metres
GARCÍA  Rosibel - COL264 4:15.38 NRh 1

10,000 Metres
CHEKWEL  Juliet - UGA844 32:57.02 NRf

3000 Metres Steeplechase
CHEYWA  Milcah Chemos - KEN559 9:11.65 WLf

DÂNEKOVA  Silvia - BUL192 9:35.66 NRh 2

400 Metres Hurdles
HEJNOVÁ  Zuzana - CZE287 52.83 WL NRf

SHAROYAN  Amaliya - ARM109 57.97 NRh 2

Long Jump
ŠPANOVIC  Ivana - SRB784 6.82 NRf

Triple Jump
IBARGÜEN  Caterine - COL265 14.85 WLf

Discus Throw
ROBERT-MICHON  Mélina - FRA372 66.28 NRf

Heptathlon
KLUCINOVÁ  Eliška - CZE293 6332   NR

SCHIPPERS  Dafne - NED624 6477   NR

20 Kilometres Race Walk
ARENAS  Sandra - COL257 1:32:25     NRf

DRAHOTOVÁ  Anežka - CZE292 1:29:05     NRf

KAUR  Khushbir - IND464 1:34:28     NRf

GARCÍA  Kimberly - PER647 1:33:57     NRf

1 14

MEN + WOMEN Total

0 1 31
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